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Tiger Trials 2016 - 4/30/2016

Orem HS
Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
Finals

1 604 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 12.25 2.4 1 10
2 691 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 12.29 2.4 1 38
3 937 Clarno, Sarah Orem HS 12.49 2.4 1 9
4 1241 Didericksen, Micha Stansbury HS 12.51 2.4 1 5
5 722 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 12.59 2.4 1 4
6 1201 Loyd, Ayla Skyline HS 12.69 2.4 1 3
7 287 Critchfield, Nicol Corner Canyon HS 12.76 2.4 1 2
8 808 Welch, Brynlee Mountain Crest 12.84 1.7 2 1
9 408 Nielson, Dani Delta High Track 12.92 1.7 2

9 914 Richins, Rachael North Summit HS 12.92 1.7 2

11 705 James, Lizzie Lone Peak HS 12.95 1.7 2

11 1143 saltern, Takesha Sky View Hig 12.95 1.7 2

13 1324 Maile, Kyra Timpanogos HS 12.96 2.4 1

13 1304 deWitt, Alexis Timpanogos HS 12.96 3.6 4

15 1137 Rawlinson, Annie Sky View Hig 13.00 1.9 ©

16 1449 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 13.04 3.6 4

17 981 Saluone, Savannah Orem HS 13.07 1.7 2

18 1345 Thomas, Kodi Timpanogos HS 13.11 3.6 4

19 917 Schroeder, Kate North Summit HS 13.16 1.7 3

20 444 Lal, Daisy Jordan HS 13.22 1.7 3

21 898 Jolley, Mattie North Summit HS 13.24 1.7 3

22 774 Karlitschek, Liv Mountain Crest 13.26 1.7 3

22 657 Jensen, Shannon Logan High School 13.26 1.7 3

24 1001 Hancock, Kea Payson Track 13.27 1.9 ¢©

25 781 Lofthouse, Alexis Mountain Crest 13.29 1.7 3

26 972 Rasmussen, Cacia Orem HS 13.30 1.7 2

27 1130 Larsen, Sarah Sky View Hig 13.34 3.6 4

28 1239 Cheney, Aubree Stansbury HS 13.38 1.9 ©

29 267 Shepherd, Katie Copper Hills HS 13.44 2.9 11

30 493 Curran, Becca Juan Diego C 13.47 1.7 3

31 646 Davidson, Shea Logan High School 13.52 0.5 5

32 858 Brower, Charity Murray HS 13.55 0.5 5

33 1298 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos HS 13.57 1.9 ©

34 1354 Cardon, Keri Timpview HS track 13.58 1.5 12

35 1452 Crockett, Cortlee Westlake HS 13.59 -0.6 7

36 1450 Christensen, Aleec Westlake HS 13.63 3.6 4

37 1131 Lyons, Emily Sky View Hig 13.65 1.9 6

38 179 Murdoch, Amanda American Fork HS 13.67 0.5 8

39 648 Eliason, Tori Logan High School 13.72 0.5 5

40 429 Batty, Collett Jordan HS 13.74 -0.6 7

40 771 Hooley, Mykel Mountain Crest 13.74 0.5 5

42 348 Jensen, Rylee Cottonwood H 13.79 0.1 9

43 160 Curzon, Nicole American Fork HS 13.81 1.5 12

44 407 Nielson, Ashlee Delta High Track 13.84 0.5 5

45 106 Cole, Kalyn Alta HS 13.86 0.5 8

45 1369 King, Abby Timpview HS track 13.86 0.4 10

47 1002 Hunt, Allison Payson Track 13.87 0.4 10

47 1179 Anderson, Ashley Skyline HS 13.87 1.9 ©

49 1237 Bryant, Samantha Stansbury HS 13.89 0.5 8

50 1455 Diaz, Ashlee Westlake HS 13.91 1.5 12

51 635 Weeks, Callie Lehi HS 13.93 1.9 6

52 453 Allred, Chandley Juab HS 13.94 0.1 9
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409 Nielson, Katherine Delta High Track 13.94 0.5 5
54 687 Brandon, Megan Lone Peak HS 13.96 0.1 9
55 249 Laufiso, Taela Copper Hills HS 13.98 2.9 11
56 597 Harmon, Hailey Lehi HS 14.00 0.5 5
57 495 Ewoniuk, Anna Juan Diego C 14.02 0.5 8
58 474 Nielson, Krista Juab HS 14.07 -0.6 7
59 559 Lavatai, Faleofa Kearns HS 14.13 2.9 11
60 677 Velazquez, Jailene Logan High School 14.17 -0.6 7
60 458 Buck, Kemri Juab HS 14.17 0.4 10
62 611 Lethbridge, Lauren Lehi HS 14.18 1.9 6
63 879 Valdez, Katie Murray HS 14.19 0.1 9
64 134 Rose, Chelsea Alta HS 14.21 0.5 8
65 901 Lamon, Hannah North Summit HS 14.24 -0.6 7
66 347 Imbico, Tyra Cottonwood H 14.26 0.1 9
67 318 Sanderson, Hannah Corner Canyon HS 14.34 -0.6 7
67 369 Martin, Savannah Cyprus HS 14.34 0.4 10
69 478 Saez, Sydnee Juab HS 14.36 0.4 10
70 420 Walker, Baily Delta High Track 14.44 0.5 8
71 863 Erickson, Hannah Murray HS 14.45 0.1 9
72 1416 Horrocks, Olivia West Jordan 14.48 0.1 9
73 1419 Lopez, Jasmine West Jordan 14.49 1.5 12
74 936 Black, Kylie Orem HS 14.54 1.5 12
75 865 Frenchwood, Deja Murray HS 14.76 1.5 12
76 362 Griffin, Chesnea Cyprus HS 14.80 0.1 9
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Name School Finals Wind H# Points
1 691 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 24.88 -1.5 1 10
2 1138 Rawlinson, Lauren Sky View Hig 25.20 -1.5 1 8
3 722 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 26.00 -1.5 1 6
4 287 Critchfield, Nicol Corner Canyon HS 26.29 -1.5 1 5
5 937 Clarno, Sarah Orem HS 26.32 -1.5 1 4
6 1257 Oblad, Sami Stansbury HS 26.35 -1.5 1 3
7 1281 Schroeder, Emma Taylorsville HS 26.57 -0.4 3 2
8 705 James, Lizzie Lone Peak HS 26.60 -1.5 1 1
9 1241 Didericksen, Micha Stansbury HS 26.71 -0.7 2
10 522 Kranz, Kate Judge Memorial Chs 26.74 -0.7 2
11 1403 Farley, Krista Weber HS 27.04 -0.7 2
12 1201 Loyd, Ayla Skyline HS 27.17 -=-0.7 2
13 444 Lal, Daisy Jordan HS 27.22 -1.5 1
14 914 Richins, Rachael North Summit HS 27.27 -0.7 2
15 657 Jensen, Shannon Logan High School 27.52 -0.4 3
16 408 Nielson, Dani Delta High Track 27.66 -0.7 2
17 1320 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 27.70 -2.8 4
18 1449 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 27.71 -=-0.7 2
19 1017 Costa, Cierra Pine View HS 27.77 -0.4 3
20 898 Jolley, Mattie North Summit HS 27.81 -2.8 4
21 727 Schirmer, Kate Lone Peak HS 27.95 -0.4 3
22 917 Schroeder, Kate North Summit HS 28.00 -1.9 o
23 1450 Christensen, Aleec Westlake HS 28.08 =-2.8 4
24 1452 Crockett, Cortlee Westlake HS 28.09 -0.4 3
25 531 Overfelt, Sophia Judge Memorial Chs 28.18 =-2.5 17
26 953 Jacobson, Carlie Orem HS 28.20 =-2.2 5
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27 1234 Brandt, Karlee Stansbury HS 28.21 -2.8 4
28 1130 Larsen, Sarah Sky View Hig 28.23 -2.8 4
29 1433 Vest, Sierra West Jordan 28.33 -1.3 8
30 1137 Rawlinson, Annie Sky View Hig 28.42 -2.8 4
31 972 Rasmussen, Cacia Orem HS 28.46 -2.2 5
32 474 Nielson, Krista Juab HS 28.60 -1.9 o©
32 788 Netzley, McKayla Mountain Crest 28.60 -2.2 5
34 808 Welch, Brynlee Mountain Crest 28.64 -0.4 3
35 646 Davidson, Shea Logan High School 28.67 -1.9 6
36 411 Peterson, Taylor Delta High Track 28.68 -2.2 5
37 1381 Robertson, Rebekah Timpview HS track 28.76 -=1.7 9
38 1131 Lyons, Emily Sky View Hig 28.83 -2.2 5
39 858 Brower, Charity Murray HS 28.90 -1.3 8
40 407 Nielson, Ashlee Delta High Track 28.94 -2.5 7
41 879 Valdez, Katie Murray HS 28.98 -1.3 8
41 597 Harmon, Hailey Lehi HS 28.98 =-2.2 5
43 991 Woolley, Kristen Orem HS 29.03 -2.8 4
44 429 Batty, Collett Jordan HS 29.05 -1.9 &6
45 106 Cole, Kalyn Alta HS 29.11 -1.4 11
46 1237 Bryant, Samantha Stansbury HS 29.12 -2.5 7
46 771 Hooley, Mykel Mountain Crest 29.12 -1.7 9
48 134 Rose, Chelsea Alta HS 29.14 -2.2 10
49 677 Velazquez, Jailene Logan High School 29.20 -1.9 6
50 1369 King, Abby Timpview HS track 29.32 -2.2 10
51 872 Mills, Emily Murray HS 29.42 -2.5 7
52 420 Walker, Baily Delta High Track 29.58 -1.3 8
53 1470 Lungren, Katelyn Westlake HS 29.62 -1.9 6
54 230 Case, Hadley Copper Hills HS 29.77 -1.7 9
55 909 Richins, Faith North Summit HS 29.79 -1.4 11
56 171 King, McKenna American Fork HS 30.01 -1.7 9
57 1298 Clements, Shaylee Timpanogos HS 30.05 -2.5 7
58 160 Curzon, Nicole American Fork HS 30.14 -1.4 11
59 1325 Maile, Tiera Timpanogos HS 30.34 -1.4 11
60 878 Straley, Isabelle Murray HS 30.39 -2.2 10
61 1416 Horrocks, Olivia West Jordan 30.52 -2.2 10
62 617 Mills, Alicia Lehi HS 30.72 -1.3 8
63 1031 Peterson, Alli Pine View HS 30.74 -1.4 11
64 1223 Crandall, Jordyn South Summit HS 30.77 =-2.2 10
65 1033 Stucki, Meskerem Pine View HS 31.32 -=-2.2 10
-— 179 Murdoch, Amanda American Fork HS DQ -1.3 8
Girls 400 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 691 Ellis, Emily Lone Peak HS 55.07 1 10
2 1138 Rawlinson, Lauren Sky View Hig 55.14 1 8
3 1378 Neyman, McKenna Timpview HS track 56.93 1 6
4 604 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 57.68 1 5
5 287 Critchfield, Nicol Corner Canyon HS 58.54 1 4
6 1257 Oblad, Sami Stansbury HS 59.19 2 3
7 885 Bolinder, Jordyn North Summit HS 1:00.21 1 2
8 1010 Trevino, Azure Payson Track 1:00.63 1 1
9 1491 Yostrum, Rachel Westlake HS 1:01.11 1
10 1239 Cheney, Aubree Stansbury HS 1:01.49 2
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11 1137 Rawlinson, Annie Sky View Hig 1:01.54 2
12 648 Eliason, Tori Logan High School 1:01.76 3
13 1488 Vance, Jillian Westlake HS 1:01.89 2
14 1433 Vest, Sierra West Jordan 1:02.36 2
15 536 Shubella, Rachel Judge Memorial Chs 1:02.56 3
16 989 Warner, Brooklyn Orem HS 1:02.70 3
17 444 Lal, Daisy Jordan HS 1:02.91 3
18 175 Lytle, Emma American Fork HS 1:03.43 4
19 1405 Atencio, Jaclyn West Jordan 1:03.54 5
20 1340 Seaman, Alison Timpanogos HS 1:03.66 5
21 701 Hansen, Madison Lone Peak HS 1:03.93 5
22 901 Lamon, Hannah North Summit HS 1:04.16 4
23 471 Kay, Autumn Juab HS 1:04.20 3
24 647 Delaney, Anna Logan High School 1:04.54 4
25 1265 Searle, Brooklyn Stansbury HS 1:04.69 5
26 141 Taylor, Chloe Alta HS 1:04.78 5
27 873 Moore, Rylee Murray HS 1:04.79 4
28 983 Sjoquist, Cameron Orem HS 1:05.13 9
29 1125 Hardy, Karley Sky View Hig 1:05.18 5
30 1470 Lungren, Katelyn Westlake HS 1:05.31 6
31 753 Barben, Amberli Mountain Crest 1:05.43 5
32 972 Rasmussen, Cacia Orem HS 1:05.98 5
33 1194 Harmon, Paige Skyline HS 1:06.35 6
34 741 Myers, Megan Morgan 1:06.43 6
35 834 Mckell, Hallie Mountain View HS 1:06.50 9
36 347 Imbico, Tyra Cottonwood H 1:06.85 9
37 872 Mills, Emily Murray HS 1:07.07 7
38 1365 Jackson, Rachel Timpview HS track 1:07.19 9
39 909 Richins, Faith North Summit HS 1:07.80 7
40 602 Hodge, Bridgely Lehi HS 1:08.00 6
41 769 Gibbs, Katelyn Mountain Crest 1:08.07 7
42 246 Kidd, Alison Copper Hills HS 1:08.54 7
43 1339 Scribner, Maggie Timpanogos HS 1:08.68 6
44 534 Ryan, Allison Judge Memorial Chs 1:08.89 7
45 174 Lee, Ashlynn American Fork HS 1:09.34 7
46 556 Kane, Kenydi Kearns HS 1:09.47 9
47 135 Rose, Hailey Alta HS 1:09.59 9
48 818 Erekson, Kira Mountain View HS 1:09.77 7
49 779 Labrum, Kaitlyn Mountain Crest 1:10.69 9
50 1002 Hunt, Allison Payson Track 1:11.74 9
51 1292 Branin, Mariah Timpanogos HS 1:11.91 7
Girls 800 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals Points
1 180 Musselman, Sara American Fork HS 2:17.13 10
2 1465 Jensen, Abby Westlake HS 2:19.30 8
3 821 Fielding, Alissa Mountain View HS 2:19.91 6
4 836 Miyazawa, Mimi Mountain View HS 2:20.36 5
5 915 Sargent, Sadie North Summit HS 2:20.51 4
6 1347 VanSchouwenburg, H Timpanogos HS 2:22.08 3
7 149 Baird, Sophie American Fork HS 2:22.45 2
8 792 Oborn, Allison Mountain Crest 2:22.53 1
9 883 Birk, Madeline North Summit HS 2:23.49
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10 1218 Winterton, Camille Skyline HS 2:23.78
11 441 Jensen, Abby Jordan HS 2:24.08
12 1375 McQuarrie, Miranda Timpview HS track 2:25.33
13 435 Dutson, Hannah Jordan HS 2:25.58
14 132 Roberts, Rachel Alta HS 2:26.00
15 152 Bradshaw, Katie American Fork HS 2:26.18
16 1348 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS 2:26.35
17 929 Zwahlen, Abbi North Summit HS 2:26.59
18 1232 Beazer, Maggie Stansbury HS 2:27.56
19 291 Easton, Makenzie Corner Canyon HS 2:27.96
20 631 Stowers, Emily Lehi HS 2:29.07
21 1033 Stucki, Meskerem Pine View HS 2:29.22
22 579 Bartholomew, Megan Lehi HS 2:29.34
23 1255 Nordgren, Kasandra Stansbury HS 2:29.47
24 1135 Palmer, Abbey Sky View Hig 2:29.62
25 1469 Lungren, Kamryn Westlake HS 2:29.65
26 730 Teemant, Allison Lone Peak HS 2:29.97
27 1491 Yostrum, Rachel Westlake HS 2:30.34
28 1015 Bushar, Josie Pine View HS 2:30.97
28 704 James, GiGi Lone Peak HS 2:30.97
30 1490 Westphal, Kelsie Westlake HS 2:31.30
31 1031 Peterson, Alli Pine View HS 2:32.27
32 1123 Forbush, Rachel Sky View Hig 2:33.05
33 1316 Hunsaker, Raechel Timpanogos HS 2:33.26
34 1480 Rowley, Allison Westlake HS 2:33.41
35 829 Lindley, Kelsi Mountain View HS 2:33.50
36 799 Rigby, Lindsay Mountain Crest 2:33.62
37 1107 Klingensmith, Sher Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:33.69
38 328 Viken, Frida Corner Canyon HS 2:34.60
39 321 Stott, Ashlyn Corner Canyon HS 2:34.87
40 800 Salvesen, Abby Mountain Crest 2:35.01
41 1189 Glauser, Annie Skyline HS 2:35.11
42 662 Mewes, Anna Logan High School 2:35.44
43 1113 Shields, Isabelle Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:35.72
43 1307 Farley, Morgan Timpanogos HS 2:35.72
45 891 Crittenden, Makenz North Summit HS 2:36.87
46 304 Mackey, Mikayla Corner Canyon HS 2:36.96
47 952 Jacobs, Sydney Orem HS 2:37.04
48 1184 Dirks, Lauren Skyline HS 2:37.11
49 226 Barker, Hailey Copper Hills HS 2:37.74
50 1145 Young, Rachel Sky View Hig 2:37.96
51 877 Spackman, Kate Murray HS 2:39.22
52 667 Olsen, Bethany Logan High School 2:39.34
53 272 Taylor, Marlie Copper Hills HS 2:39.74
54 1357 Crowther, Alissa Timpview HS track 2:39.93
55 1392 Monsen, Samantha Tooele High School 2:40.18
56 1249 Loertscher, Kass Stansbury HS 2:40.23
57 861 Durrant, Sydney Murray HS 2:40.27
58 252 Mills, Melanee Copper Hills HS 2:41.16
59 103 Blood, Ashley Alta HS 2:41.38
60 655 Henderson, Olivia Logan High School 2:41.41
61 1265 Searle, Brooklyn Stansbury HS 2:41.86
62 129 Packard, Abigail Alta HS 2:42.13
63 789 Nielsen, Ashley Mountain Crest 2:42.21
64 486 Williams, Maura Juab HS 2:42.69
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65 1098 Atkinson, Brittany Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:42.88

66 184 Phillippi, Katy American Fork HS 2:43.00

67 188 Russell, Emma American Fork HS 2:43.04

68 1252 Manzione, Isabell Stansbury HS 2:43.73

69 988 Warner, Anna Orem HS 2:43.90

70 314 Rhoads, Raquel Corner Canyon HS 2:44.11

71 754 Billings, Brooklyn Mountain Crest 2:44.83

72 551 Greenfield, Camie Kearns HS 2:45.13

73 270 Smith, Olivia Copper Hills HS 2:45.48

74 596 Harmon, Brynlee Lehi HS 2:45.81

75 728 Shumway, Julia Lone Peak HS 2:45.83

76 479 Slater, Whitney Juab HS 2:47.00

77 1119 Dehlin, Clara Sky View Hig 2:47.32

78 1211 Timms, Izzy Skyline HS 2:47.43

79 1101 Dewey, Ashley Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:47.85

80 957 Johnson, Briana Orem HS 2:48.20

81 886 Boyer, Allie North Summit HS 2:48.51

82 556 Kane, Kenydi Kearns HS 2:48.60

83 414 Sanders, Kayla Delta High Track 2:48.73

84 584 Butler, Grace Lehi HS 2:50.09

85 333 Banks, Juliana Cottonwood H 2:50.41

86 1431 Thompson, Kira West Jordan 2:50.42

87 612 MacbDonald, Rachel Lehi HS 2:51.54

88 668 Perez, Isabella Logan High School 2:52.17

89 526 Marcos, Nina Judge Memorial Chs 2:52.49

90 943 Drinkwater, Jane Orem HS 2:52.64

91 332 Banks, Abigail Cottonwood H 2:57.52

92 966 Monson, Lauren Orem HS 2:59.21

93 468 Fowkes, Sierra Juab HS 3:02.32

94 1011 Wayne, Britteny Payson Track 3:03.93

95 951 Jacobs, Mya Orem HS 3:07.67

96 520 Jenny, Jessica Judge Memorial Chs 3:08.38
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name School Finals Points

1 1218 Winterton, Camille Skyline HS 5:09.95 10
2 915 Sargent, Sadie North Summit HS 5:11.18 8
3 1070 Hunter, Kate Provo High School 5:11.55 6
4 435 Dutson, Hannah Jordan HS 5:13.82 5
5 963 MacArthur, Alexis Orem HS 5:14.80 4
6 850 Warner, Allison Mountain View HS 5:15.76 3
7 1347 VanSchouwenburg, H Timpanogos HS 5:17.42 2
8 1328 Moffitt, Madison Timpanogos HS 5:18.77 1
9 1297 Christensen, Rebek Timpanogos HS 5:18.99

10 168 Hollingsworth, Sam American Fork HS 5:20.44

11 193 Squires, Cami American Fork HS 5:20.56

12 1132 Mantz, Clarissa Sky View Hig 5:21.43

13 633 Struthers, Katie Lehi HS 5:22.43

14 1232 Beazer, Maggie Stansbury HS 5:22.95

15 1020 Finch, Jacey Pine View HS 5:23.43

16 1025 Holt, Rylee Pine View HS 5:24.23

17 1348 Viertel, Taylor Timpanogos HS 5:24.78

18 1015 Bushar, Josie Pine View HS 5:25.68
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

1046
695
1372
189
1255
152
1364
699
1316
778
634
930
688
689
1469
726
607
1189
448
1110
579
1081
1016
112
1084
1123
829
1368
402
1033
1082
1385
800
577
929
162
1107
114
1413
1268
861
952
891
286
1051
831
1184
486
423
799
1375
1480
812
742
123

Jeppson,
Erickson, Amanda
Lundberg, Hope
Schellenberg, Bonn
Nordgren, Kasandra
Bradshaw, Katie
Hansen, Adia
Hafen, Madi
Hunsaker, Raechel
Labrum, Kacie
Watson, Alexis
Zwahlen, Maggie
Bybee, Ali

Bybee, Ellie
Lungren, Kamryn
Saxey, Rachel
Kenison, Kaylee
Glauser, Annie
Monson, Aubree
Radakovich, Bailee
Bartholomew, Megan
Haymore, Holly
Clements, Caroline
Engstrom, Sarah
Lang, Breeann
Forbush, Rachel
Lindley, Kelsi
Jensen, Rachel
Jeffery, Katelyn
Stucki, Meskerem
Johansen, Kara
Wilcox, Emily
Salvesen, Abby
Austin, Sami
Zwahlen, Abbi
Evans, Lacey
Klingensmith, Sher
Erickson, Olivia
Farfan, Jennifer
Squires, Brynn
Durrant, Sydney
Jacobs, Sydney
Crittenden, Makenz
Covington, Aubree
Lucas, Aspen
Magistro, Elina
Dirks, Lauren
Williams, Maura
Knowles, Jayelen
Rigby, Lindsay
McQuarrie, Miranda
Rowley, Allison
Adamson, Kaylee
Parry, Ericka
Jones, Julie

Skye

Pleasant Grove HS
Lone Peak HS
Timpview HS track
American Fork HS
Stansbury HS
American Fork HS
Timpview HS track
Lone Peak HS
Timpanogos HS
Mountain Crest
Lehi HS

North Summit HS
Lone Peak HS

Lone Peak HS
Westlake HS

Lone Peak HS

Lehi HS

Skyline HS

Jordan HS

Rock Springs Hs-Wy
Lehi HS

Riverton HS

Pine View HS

Alta HS

Riverton HS

Sky View Hig
Mountain View HS
Timpview HS track
Delta High Track
Pine View HS
Riverton HS
Timpview HS track
Mountain Crest
Lehi HS

North Summit HS
American Fork HS
Rock Springs Hs-Wy
Alta HS

West Jordan
Stansbury HS
Murray HS

Orem HS

North Summit HS
Corner Canyon HS
Pleasant Grove HS
Mountain View HS
Skyline HS

Juab HS

Grand County
Mountain Crest
Timpview HS track
Westlake HS
Mountain View HS
Morgan

Alta HS

(G2, BNC, BN BN, B G2 BNE) NG, BNC BNC NG, B G, BN NG, BNG, BN NG, BNG BNE) NG, BN G BNE) NG, BN G BN NG, BNC, BN NG, BN G RN B G, BN E, BNE R G, BN G BN B G BNC ) BNC BN C, B BNC BN C, BNC RNE) BN G, BN G BN, B G2 RGN C ) RO BN BN @) ]

: 27
:27.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:33.
:33.
:35.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:36.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:39.
:39.
:40.
:40.
:41.
241
:42.
:42.
42,
142
:43.
:43.
144,
144,
:45.
:46.
:47.
:47.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:54.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:59.

.43

82
49
77
19
54
20
64
65
22
57
84
19
98
16
40
80
87
18
51
37
58
80
81
61

.63

10
13
32

.34

80
85
17
28
51
55
24
32
04
17
52
14
68
91
09
66
52
08
64
12
32
08
13
80
52
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479 Slater, Whitney Juab HS 5:59.93
75 128 Murphy, Abby Alta HS 6:00.82
76 797 Pond, Markell Mountain Crest 6:02.18
77 754 Billings, Brooklyn Mountain Crest 6:02.47
78 1261 Rogers, McKenna Stansbury HS 6:04.36
79 1451 Cochran, Caroline Westlake HS 6:07.32
80 312 Pickford, Ashley Corner Canyon HS 6:08.30
81 551 Greenfield, Camie Kearns HS 6:08.36
82 1280 Nguyen, Vicky Taylorsville HS 6:08.88
83 305 Maxwell, Whitney Corner Canyon HS 6:09.23
84 655 Henderson, Olivia Logan High School 6:09.67
85 918 Smith, Alicia North Summit HS 6:10.04
86 294 Hanks, Grace Corner Canyon HS 6:10.72
87 414 Sanders, Kayla Delta High Track 6:11.11
88 1197 Larkin, Eve Skyline HS 6:11.28
89 1187 Feinauer, Bella Skyline HS 6:11.46
90 1478 Robinson, Aubrie Westlake HS 6:12.26
91 1283 Westover, Kaylee Taylorsville HS 6:13.62
92 1119 Dehlin, Clara Sky View Hig 6:16.66
93 306 Muir, Megan Corner Canyon HS 6:22.36
94 545 Brito, Salena Kearns HS 6:23.71
95 1444 Browning, Chloe Westlake HS 6:25.54
96 668 Perez, Isabella Logan High School 6:36.36
97 1279 Kim, Kaitlyn Taylorsville HS 6:38.30
Girls 3200 Meter Run
Name School Finals Points
1 963 MacArthur, Alexis Orem HS 11:25.51 10
2 1065 Tanne, Haley Pleasant Grove HS 11:32.81 8
3 1132 Mantz, Clarissa Sky View Hig 11:33.87 6
4 159 Cornell, Katie American Fork HS 11:34.97 5
5 1046 Jeppson, Skye Pleasant Grove HS 11:38.82 4
6 1025 Holt, Rylee Pine View HS 11:40.30 3
7 1286 Anderson, Erin Timpanogos HS 11:41.43 2
8 931 Callister, April Ogden HS 11:46.51 1
9 1020 Finch, Jacey Pine View HS 11:55.20
10 930 Zwahlen, Maggie North Summit HS 11:56.18
11 1016 Clements, Caroline Pine View HS 11:56.73
12 1014 Bushar, Ellie Pine View HS 12:01.88
13 1364 Hansen, Adia Timpview HS track 12:03.70
14 448 Monson, Aubree Jordan HS 12:03.99
15 1448 Case, Michaela Westlake HS 12:04.50
16 1199 Linford, Abby Skyline HS 12:13.66
17 1479 Roth, Brittin Westlake HS 12:17.05
18 831 Magistro, Elina Mountain View HS 12:21.62
19 631 Stowers, Emily Lehi HS 12:27.04
20 1104 Hampton, Hannah Rock Springs Hs-Wy 12:28.71
21 1123 Forbush, Rachel Sky View Hig 12:32.83
22 1353 Cadars-Bois, Lou Timpview HS track 12:33.55
23 1013 Baker, Addi Pine View HS 12:34.34
24 1385 Wilcox, Emily Timpview HS track 12:36.79
25 1268 Squires, Brynn Stansbury HS 12:38.74
26 710 Kemp, Danielle Lone Peak HS 12:38.75
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....Girls 3200 Meter Run

27 112 Engstrom, Sarah Alta HS 12:40.77

28 720 Parker, Sarah Lone Peak HS 12:40.96

29 176 Marrott, Madison American Fork HS 12:41.12

30 725 Sabin, Marissa Lone Peak HS 12:41.60

31 323 Sudweeks, Madison Corner Canyon HS 12:42.77

32 155 Christlieb, Dani American Fork HS 12:43.31

33 1287 Bean, Haley Timpanogos HS 12:43.82

34 114 Erickson, Olivia Alta HS 12:45.46

35 138 Smith, Madeline Alta HS 12:46.66

36 1368 Jensen, Rachel Timpview HS track 12:47.34

37 123 Jones, Julie Alta HS 12:48.92

38 1481 Shock, Sidney Westlake HS 12:51.28

39 662 Mewes, Anna Logan High School 12:51.80

40 261 Preece, Morganne Copper Hills HS 12:52.67

41 1206 Owens, Emmie Skyline HS 12:52.72

42 1475 Morrison, Brittin Westlake HS 12:52.94

43 402 Jeffery, Katelyn Delta High Track 12:53.05

44 1463 Hansen, Anna Westlake HS 12:57.39

45 177 McKendrick, Hannah American Fork HS 12:59.77

46 167 Heath, Kendra American Fork HS 13:00.87

47 516 Eggert, Allie Judge Memorial Chs 13:01.68

48 456 Anderson, Nicole Juab HS 13:04.99

49 423 Knowles, Jayelen Grand County 13:08.01

50 284 Chernosky, Sophie Corner Canyon HS 13:12.17

51 1307 Farley, Morgan Timpanogos HS 13:23.30

52 1258 Osborn, Masche Stansbury HS 13:26.04

53 1101 Dewey, Ashley Rock Springs Hs-Wy 13:31.57

54 575 Allen, Carolyn Lehi HS 13:37.82

55 807 Walton, Kimberly Mountain Crest 13:40.006

56 329 Walker, Whitney Corner Canyon HS 13:42.82

57 1114 Sisemore, Scarlett Rock Springs Hs-Wy 14:04.67

58 289 Densley, Madison Corner Canyon HS 14:07.12

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name School Finals Wind H# Points

1 992 Young, Paige Orem HS 15.27 1.6 1 0
2 955 Jeffs, Brenna Orem HS 15.55 1.6 1 8
3 1116 Barlow, Marissa Sky View Hig 15.88 1.6 1 6
4 1424 Palacios, Cloris West Jordan 15.92 3.6 2 5
5 761 Cook, Mady Mountain Crest 16.08 1.6 1 3.50
5 213 Tervort, Stephanie American Lea 16.08 3.6 2 3.50
7 1117 Cellan, Bailey Sky View Hig 16.23 1.6 1 2
8 806 Turnbow, Harlee Mountain Crest 16.79 1.6 3 1
9 1376 Middleton, Lindsey Timpview HS track 16.83 1.6 1

10 751 Apedaile, Adeline Mountain Crest 16.88 1.6 3

11 1127 Johnson, Hayley Sky View Hig 16.92 3.6 2

12 1320 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 17.02 3.6 2

13 1262 Royle, Gabby Stansbury HS 17.03 1.6 1

14 147 Aldred, Emma American Fork HS 17.13 2.0 7

15 279 Bird, Ashlyn Corner Canyon HS 17.17 3.6 2

16 1377 Mitton, Lizzie Timpview HS track 17.27 3.6 2

17 1017 Costa, Cierra Pine View HS 17.33 1.6 3

17 181 Palmer, Brittany American Fork HS 17.33 3.6 2
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Results
....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
19 1367 Jensen, Maris Timpview HS track 17.38 1.6 3
20 318 Sanderson, Hannah Corner Canyon HS 17.50 2.9 5
21 248 Larsen, Shelbie Copper Hills HS 17.54 2.6 4
22 484 Tolbert, Natalie Juab HS 17.78 2.6 4
23 944 Egbert, Ali Orem HS 17.79 1.6 3
24 994 Argyle, Tiana Payson Track 17.83 2.9 5
25 1139 Reeder, Caroline Sky View Hig 18.01 2.6 4
25 1272 Williams, Alexia Stansbury HS 18.01 2.9 5
27 1361 Glazier, Hannah Timpview HS track 18.06 2.6 4
28 706 James, Samantha Lone Peak HS 18.14 2.6 4
29 493 Curran, Becca Juan Diego C 18.21 1.6 3
29 659 King, Rachel Logan High School 18.21 2.6 4
31 1471 Magoffin, Kiara Westlake HS 18.28 0.5 6
32 868 Jones, Rylee Murray HS 18.48 0.5 6
33 320 Staker, Sarah Corner Canyon HS 18.71 2.0 7
34 892 Crystal, Grace North Summit HS 18.97 0.5 6
35 290 Dunford, Kaitlyn Corner Canyon HS 19.05 0.5 6
36 1047 Kennedy, Sarah Pleasant Grove HS 19.11 2.0 7
37 878 Straley, Isabelle Murray HS 19.15 2.9 5
38 410 Nielson, Kaylee Delta High Track 19.21 2.6 4
39 475 Reese, Lillian Juab HS 19.25 2.9 5
40 895 Hughston, Ella North Summit HS 19.38 2.4 8
41 801 Schallenberger, Ma Mountain Crest 19.43 2.0 7
42 1323 Liddell, Haylie Timpanogos HS 19.51 2.0 7
43 1407 Carbone, Hannah West Jordan 19.72 0.5 ©
44 263 Rivera, Daniella Copper Hills HS 19.91 2.6 4
45 1215 Walker, Rachel Skyline HS 19.95 2.0 7
46 709 Kelsch, Autumn Lone Peak HS 20.16 2.4 8
47 264 Rivera, Marissa Copper Hills HS 20.50 2.0 7
48 920 Staley, Kaycee North Summit HS 20.90 2.4 8
49 379 Vigil, Tiffani Cyprus HS 20.95 2.4 8
50 729 Stansfield, Alysa Lone Peak HS 21.53 2.4 8
51 843 Smith, Maya Mountain View HS 24.04 0.5 ©
52 1341 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos HS 31.59 1.6 3
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 955 Jeffs, Brenna Orem HS 45.44 1 10
2 181 Palmer, Brittany American Fork HS 46.18 1 8
3 1117 Cellan, Bailey Sky View Hig 46.24 2 6
4 992 Young, Paige Orem HS 46.36 1 5
5 1144 Smith, Megan Sky View Hig 46.88 1 4
6 761 Cook, Mady Mountain Crest 47.68 1 3
7 777 Kropf, Madi Mountain Crest 47.98 2 2
8 147 Aldred, Emma American Fork HS 48.03 1 1
9 623 Phillips, Amelia Lehi HS 48.05 1
10 1017 Costa, Cierra Pine View HS 48.15 1
11 1320 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 48.56 2
12 1262 Royle, Gabby Stansbury HS 49.05 2
13 1127 Johnson, Hayley Sky View Hig 49.25 2
14 1145 Young, Rachel Sky View Hig 49.80 2
15 944 Egbert, Ali Orem HS 49.86 3
16 358 Weed, Kaylin Cottonwood H 50.05 3
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....Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
17 318 Sanderson,
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Hannah Corner Canyon HS 50.20 6
18 843 Smith, Maya Mountain View HS 50.47 5
19 722 Ragin, Jada Lone Peak HS 50.78 2
20 1367 Jensen, Maris Timpview HS track 50.79 5
21 878 Straley, Isabelle Murray HS 50.93 3
22 1272 williams, Alexia Stansbury HS 51.01 3
23 1047 Kennedy, Sarah Pleasant Grove HS 51.07 4
24 706 James, Samantha Lone Peak HS 51.11 5
25 610 Larsen, Ryah Lehi HS 51.20 3
26 583 Briggs, Mickinley Lehi HS 51.39 5
27 868 Jones, Rylee Murray HS 51.81 7
28 495 Ewoniuk, Anna Juan Diego C 52.15 6
29 1424 Palacios, Cloris West Jordan 52.22 5
30 139 Snell, Emily Alta HS 52.80 8
31 659 King, Rachel Logan High School 52.92 6
32 629 Squire, Sadie Lehi HS 52.94 4
33 1339 Scribner, Maggie Timpanogos HS 52.99 5
34 892 Crystal, Grace North Summit HS 53.21 7
35 531 Overfelt, Sophia Judge Memorial Chs 53.31 7
36 1266 Spaulding, Amber Stansbury HS 53.65 6
37 1407 Carbone, Hannah West Jordan 53.85 [
38 1361 Glazier, Hannah Timpview HS track 54.32 8
39 1370 Lewis, Hannah Timpview HS track 54.42 7
40 263 Rivera, Daniella Copper Hills HS 54.77 8
41 475 Reese, Lillian Juab HS 54.89 5
42 1043 Hawkes, Ada Pleasant Grove HS 55.22 7
43 484 Tolbert, Natalie Juab HS 55.42 7
44 895 Hughston, Ella North Summit HS 55.55 8
45 230 Case, Hadley Copper Hills HS 55.57 9
46 324 Sunderland, Grace Corner Canyon HS 56.10 7
47 464 Deschamps, Bethany Juab HS 56.12 9
48 379 Vigil, Tiffani Cyprus HS 56.17 9
49 936 Black, Kylie Orem HS 56.24 8
50 1215 Walker, Rachel Skyline HS 57.25 9
51 920 Staley, Kaycee North Summit HS 57.39 8
52 346 Ibanez, Elena Cottonwood H 58.41 9
53 729 Stansfield, Alysa Lone Peak HS 59.29 9
54 1305 Donaldson, Tess Timpanogos HS 59.38 4
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
School Finals H# Points
1 Orem HS 'A' 49.13 1 10
2 Lone Peak HS 'A' 49.26 1 8
3 Sky View High School 'A' 49.53 1 6
4 Stansbury HS 'A' 50.26 1 5
5 Timpanogos HS 'A' 50.41 1 4
6 North Summit HS 'A' 50.81 1 3
7 Mountain Crest 'A' 51.13 1 2
8 Delta High Track 'A' 51.55 1 1
9 American Fork HS 'A' 51.83 2
10 Logan High School 'A' 52.01 2
11 Skyline HS 'A' 52.98 2
12 Juab HS 'A' 53.62 2
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13
14
15
16
17
18

...Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Payson Track & Field 'A'
Timpview HS track 'A'
Kearns HS 'A'

Lehi HS 'A'

Murray HS 'A'

West Jordan High School 'A'

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

53.68
53.95
54.69
54.96
56.28
56.76

wWwwwN N

School

Finals H# Points
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Ne)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Sky View High School 'A'
Lone Peak HS 'A'
Timpanogos HS 'A'
Mountain View HS 'A'
North Summit HS AT
American Fork HS 'A'
Stansbury HS 'A'
Mountain Crest 'A'
Westlake HS 'A'

Orem HS 'A'

Juab HS AT

Logan High School 'A'
Skyline HS 'A'

West Jordan High School 'A'
Alta HS AT

Judge Memorial Chs 'A'
Rock Springs Hs-Wy 'A'

Girls 1600 Sprint Medley

:00.12
:06.58
:08.58
:09.01
:13.38
:13.56
:13.63
:14.17
:15.27
:16.49
:21.46
:26.42
:27.48
:28.50
:29.19
:29.45
:46.92

=N W 0oy 0O
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School

jun}
ey

Finals Points
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Ne]

10
11

Timpanogos HS 'A'

Mountain Crest 'A'
Mountain View HS 'A'

Sky View High School 'A'
Orem HS 'A'

North Summit HS 'A'

Judge Memorial Chs 'A'
Cottonwood High School 'A'
Cyprus HS 'A'

Lone Peak HS 'A'

Skyline HS 'A'

West Jordan High School 'A'

Girls High Jump

:15.76
:30.09
:36.58
:36.96
:44.28
:47.02
:52.95
:05.72
:06.20
:09.82
:19.09

DQ

CINC IS, IS, RN N O NG N NN
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Name Year School

Finals Points

g w N

Lehi HS

Sky View Hig
Kearns HS

Logan High School
West Jordan

619 Nelson, Ginger
1122 Fife, Hannah

558 Koehler, Carly

675 Sullivan, Veronica
1424 Palacios, Cloris

5-07.00 1
5-04.00
5-01.00
5-00.00
J5-00.00

S 01 oy 0 O



Utah Valley University

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:09 PM 4/30/2016 Page 13

Tiger Trials 2016 - 4/30/2016

Orem HS
Results
....Girls High Jump
6 976 Richards, Eden Orem HS J5-00.00 3
7 716 Montgomery, Lauren Lone Peak HS J5-00.00 2
8 471 Kay, Autumn Juab HS J5-00.00 1
9 403 Johnson, Savannah Delta High Track 4-10.00
9 1327 Middleton, Kendra Timpanogos HS 4-10.00
9 458 Buck, Kemri Juab HS 4-10.00
12 1377 Mitton, Lizzie Timpview HS track 4-08.00
12 1380 Pope, Ella Timpview HS track 4-08.00
12 974 Raymond, Jace Orem HS 4-08.00
12 475 Reese, Lillian Juab HS 4-08.00
12 1136 Randall, Kinzie Sky View Hig 4-08.00
12 1140 Reese, Noel Sky View Hig 4-08.00
12 645 Coppin, Rose Logan High School 4-08.00
12 416 Springer, Sidney Delta High Track 4-08.00
12 1000 Ewell, Ashlyn Payson Track 4-08.00
12 249 Laufiso, Taela Copper Hills HS 4-08.00
12 1470 Lungren, Katelyn Westlake HS 4-08.00
12 587 Christensen, Kenad Lehi HS 4-08.00
24 393 Church, Rylie Delta High Track 4-06.00
24 847 Tessen, Hannah Mountain View HS 4-06.00
24 402 Jeffery, Katelyn Delta High Track 4-06.00
24 1482 Shunn, Britney Westlake HS 4-06.00
-= 151 Blakeley, Margaret American Fork HS NH
- 234 Davis, Kirsten Copper Hills HS NH
-- 1118 Coats, Mykelle Sky View Hig NH
-= 524 Lower, Anna Judge Memorial Chs NH
-- 895 Hughston, Ella North Summit HS NH
Girls Pole Vault
Name Year School Finals Points
1 4 Brownlee, Whitney Copper Hills HS 8-04.00 10
2 3 Tucker, Kortney Copper Hills HS 7-10.00 8
3 1 Smith, Elizabeth Lone Peak HS 7-03.00 5.50
3 2 Childs, Cassie Lone Peak HS 7-03.00 5.50
5 1295 Christensen, Jadis Timpanogos HS J7-03.00 4
6 1136 Randall, Kinzie Sky View Hig 6-06.00 2.50
6 1129 Larsen, Jamie Sky View Hig 6-06.00 2.50
8 Allen, Kandice Sky View Hig 6-00.00 1
-- 1121 Fielding, Jaci Sky View Hig NH
Girls Long Jump
Name Year School Prelims Wind
Preliminaries
1 217 Ohlwiler, Sarah Carbon HS 17-08.75g +0.0
2 604 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 17-03.50g -1.4
3 992 Young, Paige Orem HS 17-01.00g -1.6
4 781 Lofthouse, Alexis Mountain Crest 17-00.50g 0.3
5 298 Jensen, Sydney Corner Canyon HS 16-06.75g +0.0
6 267 Shepherd, Katie Copper Hills HS 16-04.50g -0.4
6 675 Sullivan, Veronica Logan High School 16-04.50g 0.2
8 409 Nielson, Katherine Delta High Track 16-04.25g +0.0
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Orem HS
Results

....Girls Long Jump

9 471 Kay, Autumn Juab HS 16-02.75g -1.2
10 1095 Walker, Abbie Riverton HS 15-11.75 -0.7
11 1449 Christensen, Adara Westlake HS 15-07.00 +0.0
12 858 Brower, Charity Murray HS 15-06.75 2.1
13 453 Allred, Chandley Juab HS 15-03.00 -1.1
14 1377 Mitton, Lizzie Timpview HS track 15-01.75 =-2.1
15 458 Buck, Kemri Juab HS 15-01.25 =-2.4
16 863 Erickson, Hannah Murray HS 15-00.50 =-2.4
17 645 Coppin, Rose Logan High School 15-00.00 -1.8
18 411 Peterson, Taylor Delta High Track 14-11.75 =-2.4
19 914 Richins, Rachael North Summit HS 14-10.75 0.9
20 1131 Lyons, Emily Sky View Hig 14-09.50 +0.0
21 741 Myers, Megan Morgan 14-08.75 -1.1
22 709 Kelsch, Autumn Lone Peak HS 14-07.75 -0.6
22 1120 Evans, Ashlynn Sky View Hig 14-07.75 -1.0
24 1320 Jensen, Sarah Timpanogos HS 14-06.50 -0.7
25 1341 Shimanek, Lindsay Timpanogos HS 14-06.25 -2.3
26 1369 King, Abby Timpview HS track 14-06.00 -1.1
27 868 Jones, Rylee Murray HS 14-04.00 -1.8
28 750 Anderson, Trinity Mountain Crest 14-03.75 =-1.7
29 484 Tolbert, Natalie Juab HS 14-03.00 -0.2
29 1083 Kochevar, Anna Riverton HS 14-03.00 -=3.5
31 892 Crystal, Grace North Summit HS 14-01.25 =-2.1
32 358 Weed, Kaylin Cottonwood H 13-11.00 -1.5
33 789 Nielsen, Ashley Mountain Crest 13-10.25 =-0.9
34 129 Packard, Abigail Alta HS 13-10.00 -3.3
35 982 Sheilds, Camryn Orem HS 13-09.50 +0.0
36 917 Schroeder, Kate North Summit HS 13-09.00 -2.8
37 272 Taylor, Marlie Copper Hills HS 13-08.00 -3.0
38 865 Frenchwood, Deja Murray HS 13-06.00 -0.6
38 220 Allen, Kate Copper Hills HS 13-06.00 -3.7
40 974 Raymond, Jace Orem HS 13-05.75 -1.0
41 1118 Coats, Mykelle Sky View Hig 13-05.25 -1.3
42 106 Cole, Kalyn Alta HS 13-03.25 -1.2
43 936 Black, Kylie Orem HS 13-02.00 =-1.2
44 415 Schouten, Bergen Delta High Track 13-01.50 -0.8
45 1213 Trela-Hoskins, Sar Skyline HS 13-01.00 =-2.0
46 518 Garcia, Victoria Judge Memorial Chs 13-00.75 -1.5
47 659 King, Rachel Logan High School 12-10.50 -1.4
48 1424 Palacios, Cloris West Jordan 12-10.00 -0.8
49 1210 Southwick, Maia Skyline HS 12-09.75 =-1.2
50 1179 Anderson, Ashley Skyline HS 12-09.25 -1.1
51 770 Goodwin, Tatiana Mountain Crest 12-09.00 -2.2
52 953 Jacobson, Carlie Orem HS 12-08.50 -1.7
53 927 Vierela, Laura North Summit HS 12-05.00 =-2.2
54 1144 Smith, Megan Sky View Hig 12-02.50 1.1
55 632 Stowers, Lauren Lehi HS 11-09.50 =-2.2
56 1180 Aversa, Tawana Skyline HS 11-00.25 -1.3

Girls Long Jump

Name Year School Finals Wind Points
Finals
1 992 Young, Paige Orem HS 18-02.25 0.6 10
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Results
....Girls Long Jump
2 217 Ohlwiler, Sarah Carbon HS 18-00.50
3 781 Lofthouse, Alexis Mountain Crest 17-05.50
4 298 Jensen, Sydney Corner Canyon HS 17-04.50
5 604 Jensen, Brinn Lehi HS 17-03.50
6 471 Kay, Autumn Juab HS 17-02.00
7 675 Sullivan, Veronica Logan High School 16-10.50
8 267 Shepherd, Katie Copper Hills HS 16-04.50
9 409 Nielson, Katherine Delta High Track 16-04.00
Girls Shot Put
Name Year School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 651 Garren, Maia Logan High School 40-03.50g
2 1458 Finau, Lia Westlake HS 39-00.00g
3 253 Multialo, Baylee Copper Hills HS 38-03.50g
4 848 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS 37-11.00qg
5 790 Nielsen, Mariah Mountain Crest 35-10.50qg
6 1008 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track 35-06.00qg
7 968 Mua, Bonnie Orem HS 35-01.00g
8 186 Roebuck, Tamia American Fork HS 33-10.00g
9 785 Neiwert, Kassie Mountain Crest 33-06.00g
10 1411 Coombs, Sierra West Jordan 33-00.00qg
11 140 Sweeney, Imani Alta HS 32-07.00
12 367 Lavaka, Gillian Cyprus HS 32-05.00
13 505 Austin, Vanessa Judge Memorial Chs 31-07.50
14 571 Tofavaha, Telesia Kearns HS 31-04.00
15 473 Nelson, Emily Juab HS 31-02.00
16 714 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 31-01.50
17 883 Birk, Madeline North Summit HS 31-00.00
18 1126 Johnson, Hannah Sky View Hig 30-11.00
19 869 Kessler, Kerri Murray HS 30-08.50
20 856 Bahr, Emily Murray HS 30-07.50
21 382 Anderson, Asha Delta High Track 30-03.50
22 381 Almanza, Teanette Delta High Track 29-08.00
23 912 Richins, Megan North Summit HS 29-02.50
24 373 Samiu, Miriam Cyprus HS 29-01.00
24 1277 Fiack, Shenille Taylorsville HS 29-01.00
26 227 Barrow, Megan Copper Hills HS 28-09.00
27 580 Baumgarten, Elle Lehi HS 28-08.00
28 242 Herbert, Kaitlyn Copper Hills HS 28-07.00
29 764 Egbert, Makayla Mountain Crest 28-03.00
30 1393 Thomas, Sammy Tooele High School 28-02.00
31 560 Leatutufu, DeiAner Kearns HS 28-01.00
32 1142 Robinson, Sarah Sky View Hig 27-09.00
33 755 Bingham, Ashlyn Mountain Crest 27-08.00
34 919 Smith, Makayla North Summit HS 27-04.50
35 1356 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track 27-03.00
36 394 Cropper, Regan Delta High Track 27-00.00
37 681 Anderson, Allison Lone Peak HS 26-09.00
38 925 Stephens, Jenessa North Summit HS 26-08.00
39 1133 McUne, Ashlee Sky View Hig 26-07.00
40 326 Turnerdrown, Becca Corner Canyon HS 26-06.50
41 1317 Hutchins, Megan Timpanogos HS 26-05.00

= O N O
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Results
....Girls Shot Put
42 1121 Fielding, Jaci Sky View Hig 26-04.00
43 813 Burningham, Emily Mountain View HS 25-09.50
43 1295 Christensen, Jadis Timpanogos HS 25-09.50
45 965 Mcintyre, Claire Orem HS 25-02.00
46 418 Stephenson, Celest Delta High Track 24-11.00
47 870 Maisey, Alannah Murray HS 24-09.50
48 234 Davis, Kirsten Copper Hills HS 24-04.00
-- 1223 Crandall, Jordyn South Summit HS FOUL
-- 499 Price, Katrina Juan Diego C FOUL
-— 107 Cuttle, Grace Alta HS FOUL
-= 359 Arreola, Josabet Cyprus HS FOUL
-= 845 Stansworth, Jordan Mountain View HS FOUL
-= 857 Beh, Isis Murray HS FOUL
-- 1202 McQueen, Mattison Skyline HS FOUL
-- 1004 Johnson, Savannah Payson Track FOUL
-— 737 Little, Julie Morgan FOUL
- 948 Greene, Carrie Orem HS FOUL
-- 1300 Dale, Marissa Timpanogos HS FOUL
- 956 Jensen, Tatiana Orem HS FOUL
Girls Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 651 Garren, Maia Logan High School 42-02.00 10
2 1458 Finau, Lia Westlake HS 39-00.00 8
3 253 Multialo, Baylee Copper Hills HS 38-09.50 6
4 848 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS 38-07.00 5
5 790 Nielsen, Mariah Mountain Crest 38-00.00 4
6 1008 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track 36-00.00 3
7 968 Mua, Bonnie Orem HS 35-01.00 2
8 186 Roebuck, Tamia American Fork HS 34-09.50 1
9 785 Neiwert, Kassie Mountain Crest 34-02.00
10 1411 Coombs, Sierra West Jordan 33-00.00
Girls Discus Throw
Name Year School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 253 Multialo, Baylee Copper Hills HS 131-10qg
2 1008 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track 122-11q
3 848 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS 117-00qg
4 697 Fitisemanu, Salama Lone Peak HS 112-08qg
5 651 Garren, Maia Logan High School 111-04q
6 714 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 109-03qg
7 1411 Coombs, Sierra West Jordan 108-08qg
8 884 Blonquist, Ashlin North Summit HS 105-00qg
9 968 Mua, Bonnie Orem HS 104-09¢q
10 1356 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track 102-09
11 186 Roebuck, Tamia American Fork HS 101-09
12 1018 Dowdell, Kaytlin Pine View HS 99-00
13 473 Nelson, Emily Juab HS 96-01
14 785 Neiwert, Kassie Mountain Crest 95-05
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

401
1442
790
1129
670
681
1121
919
653
265
1073
796
580
242
282
1277
571
367
241
371
676
870
560
300
912
755
856
505
1393
421
1124
359
845
813
462
962
857
373
867
380
470
1202
956
965
1004
1128
1321
1294
1309

Henrie, Brooklyn
Blair, Aubrie
Nielsen, Mariah
Larsen, Jamie
Peterson, Brookell
Anderson, Allison
Fielding, Jaci
Smith, Makayla
Gutenberger, Rache
Roldan, Stephanie
Candelot, Calissa
Peck, Lindsay
Baumgarten, Elle
Herbert, Kaitlyn
Browning, Lily
Fiack, Shenille
Tofavaha, Telesia
Lavaka, Gillian
Hemming, Kanlani
Merky, Emily
Vasquez, Vanessa
Maisey, Alannah
Leatutufu, DeiAner
Kapp, Macy
Richins, Megan
Bingham, Ashlyn
Bahr, Emily
Austin, Vanessa
Thomas, Sammy
Warnick, Elle
Grider, Danaca
Arreola, Josabet
Stansworth, Jordan
Burningham, Emily
Cowan, Saige
Lefebvre, Isabelle
Beh, Isis

Samiu, Miriam
Johnson, Hallie
Albrecht, Taylor
Jeffs, Kerica
McQueen, Mattison
Jensen, Tatiana
Mcintyre, Claire
Johnson, Savannah
Jones, Brenna
Karns, Cecilee
Carter, Fiona
Glenn, Marggie
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Delta High Track
Westlake HS
Mountain Crest
Sky View Hig
Logan High School
Lone Peak HS

Sky View Hig
North Summit HS
Logan High School
Copper Hills HS
Riverton HS
Mountain Crest
Lehi HS

Copper Hills HS
Corner Canyon HS
Taylorsville HS
Kearns HS

Cyprus HS

Copper Hills HS
Cyprus HS

Logan High School
Murray HS

Kearns HS

Corner Canyon HS
North Summit HS
Mountain Crest
Murray HS

Judge Memorial Chs
Tooele High School
Delta High Track
Sky View Hig
Cyprus HS
Mountain View HS
Mountain View HS
Juab HS

Orem HS

Murray HS

Cyprus HS

Murray HS

Delta High Track
Juab HS

Skyline HS

Orem HS

Orem HS

Payson Track

Sky View Hig
Timpanogos HS
Timpanogos HS
Timpanogos HS

94-09
94-08
93-05
92-04
91-00
89-04
89-00
88-04
88-03
87-04
84-05
84-03
83-01
81-02
80-04
79-03
78-05
77-08
77-06
75-06
74-11
74-10
74-09
74-08
74-05
73-09
73-09
73-07
71-03
71-02
70-08
70-04
70-01
69-02
69-00
68-08
68-07
67-11
67-01
66-00
65-09
64-06
63-00
60-05
58-10
53-00
49-00
48-02

FOUL
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Girls Discus Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 1008 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track 130-06 10
2 651 Garren, Maia Logan High School 119-06 8
3 253 Multialo, Baylee Copper Hills HS 119-04 6
4 848 Tuimaseve, Lethia Mountain View HS 118-04 5
5 697 Fitisemanu, Salama Lone Peak HS 112-08 4
6 714 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 109-03 3
7 1411 Coombs, Sierra West Jordan 108-10 2
8 884 Blongquist, Ashlin North Summit HS 105-00 1
9 968 Mua, Bonnie Orem HS 104-09
Girls Javelin Throw
Name School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 714 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 116-09qg
2 1459 Ford, Kenzie Westlake HS 113-03qg
3 608 Lamborn, Amber Lehi HS 111-07qg
4 394 Cropper, Regan Delta High Track 111-01qg
5 462 Cowan, Saige Juab HS 108-02qg
6 1073 Candelot, Calissa Riverton HS 106-00qg
7 232 Cottam, Kendra Copper Hills HS 103-01q
8 382 Anderson, Asha Delta High Track 102-07q
9 925 Stephens, Jenessa North Summit HS 102-00qg
10 401 Henrie, Brooklyn Delta High Track 98-03
11 912 Richins, Megan North Summit HS 97-05
12 785 Neiwert, Kassie Mountain Crest 97-03
13 1075 Christiansen, Mika Riverton HS 95-03
14 879 Valdez, Katie Murray HS 94-05
15 1008 Pouliot, Amy Payson Track 94-01
16 500 Rauterkus, Nicole Juan Diego C 90-07
17 521 Kendell, Samantha Judge Memorial Chs 90-01
18 1356 Creer, Jessie Timpview HS track 89-02
19 659 King, Rachel Logan High School 86-09
19 1121 Fielding, Jaci Sky View Hig 86-09
21 400 Fowles, Shaylee Delta High Track 86-00
22 1394 Tippets, Morgan Tooele High School 85-01
23 326 Turnerdrown, Becca Corner Canyon HS 80-10
24 869 Kessler, Kerri Murray HS 80-07
25 1133 McUne, Ashlee Sky View Hig 79-07
26 300 Kapp, Macy Corner Canyon HS 78-00
27 1277 Fiack, Shenille Taylorsville HS 77-08
28 881 Walljasper, Julia Murray HS 77-04
29 563 Lucero, Carol Kearns HS 75-00
30 1134 Ottley, Aj Sky View Hig 74-01
31 968 Mua, Bonnie Orem HS 73-04
32 904 Rees, Autumn North Summit HS 71-06
33 234 Davis, Kirsten Copper Hills HS 69-10
34 962 Lefebvre, Isabelle Orem HS 69-05
35 658 Jim, Emily Logan High School 68-04
36 359 Arreola, Josabet Cyprus HS 68-00
37 367 Lavaka, Gillian Cyprus HS 67-06
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....Girls Javelin Throw

38 560 Leatutufu, DeiAner Kearns HS 67-01
39 605 Jones, Bianca Lehi HS 67-00
40 1202 McQueen, Mattison Skyline HS 63-04
40 470 Jeffs, Kerica Juab HS 63-04
42 965 Mcintyre, Claire Orem HS 59-00
43 681 Anderson, Allison Lone Peak HS 58-11
44 473 Nelson, Emily Juab HS 58-08
45 580 Baumgarten, Elle Lehi HS 57-09
46 956 Jensen, Tatiana Orem HS 560-11
47 151 Blakeley, Margaret American Fork HS 55-10
Girls Javelin Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 608 Lamborn, Amber Lehi HS 118-07 10
2 714 McAllister, Alexis Lone Peak HS 116-09 8
3 1459 Ford, Kenzie Westlake HS 115-05 6
4 1073 Candelot, Calissa Riverton HS 113-05 5
5 394 Cropper, Regan Delta High Track 111-01 4
[ 382 Anderson, Asha Delta High Track 110-05 3
7 462 Cowan, Saige Juab HS 108-02 2
8 925 Stephens, Jenessa North Summit HS 107-10 1
9 232 Cottam, Kendra Copper Hills HS 103-01
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points
1 1231 Tillett, Isaac South Summit HS 10.78 1.2 1 0
2 395 Draper, Dallin Delta High Track 10.80 1.2 1 38
3 986 Tovar, Junior Orem HS 10.84 2.0 2 [
4 125 Maxfield, Landon Alta HS 10.92 1.2 1 4.50
4 849 Waite, Mckay Mountain View HS 10.92 2.0 2 4.50
[ 715 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 10.93 1.2 1 3
7 862 Earley, Garen Murray HS 10.97 1.2 1 2
8 954 Jarvis, Michael Orem HS 11.06 2.0 2 1
9 222 Andam, Skyler Copper Hills HS 11.10 1.2 1
9 316 Rockwood, Mark Corner Canyon HS 11.10 1.2 1
11 1230 Stockley, Alex South Summit HS 11.14 3.2 5
12 109 Davis, Joshua Alta HS 11.15 0.5 3
13 866 Jensen, Will Murray HS 11.16 2.0 2
14 440 Jackson, Isiah Jordan HS 11.26 2.0 2
15 713 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS 11.27 2.4 4
15 133 Rockwood, London Alta HS 11.27 3.2 5
17 192 Snowden, Christian American Fork HS 11.32 2.4 4
17 161 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 11.32 2.4 4
19 101 Alsop, Zach Alta HS 11.34 3.2 5
20 1222 Bess, Brady South Summit HS 11.37 3.2 5
21 271 Stock, Gabriel Copper Hills HS 11.45 0.5 3
21 1275 Young, Silas Stansbury HS 11.45 2.4 4
23 1453 Culas, Joey Westlake HS 11.47 1.7 7
24 1441 Ballard, Blain Westlake HS 11.48 2.4 8
25 995 Birchett, Isaac Payson Track 11.49 3.2 5
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26 935 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 11.52 2.0 6
26 969 Peters, Riki Orem HS 11.52 3.2 5
28 1259 Peacock, Jamin Stansbury HS 11.53 2.4 4
28 1435 Wakley, Mack West Jordan 11.53 2.4 4
28 1335 Price, Alan Timpanogos HS 11.53 2.4 4
31 361 Daniels, Brydin Cyprus HS 11.59 3.3 12
32 1467 Killian, Jed Westlake HS 11.60 2.0 6
32 928 Woolstenhulme, Tri North Summit HS 11.60 0.5 3
34 1019 Doyle, Samson Pine View HS 11.61 1.7 7
35 1150 Christensen, Caleb Sky View HS 11.62 2.4 8
36 148 Anderson, McKay American Fork HS 11.65 2.7 13
37 544 Bass, John Kearns HS 11.66 1.2 9
38 1152 Collins, Kaisho Sky View HS 11.68 2.4 8
38 609 Larsen, Cade Lehi HS 11.68 1.2 1
40 1007 Nettleton, Parker Payson Track 11.69 1.2 9
40 309 Orr, Logan Corner Canyon HS 11.69 3.2 5
42 752 Averett, Skyler Mountain Crest 11.70 2.4 8
43 916 Scholes, Eisley North Summit HS 11.71 1.7 7
44 692 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 11.72 -0.8 10
45 356 Trawally, Lasana Cottonwood H 11.76 2.0 2
46 882 Wells, Jordan Murray HS 11.79 3.3 12
46 794 Olsen, Cody Mountain Crest 11.79 1.7 7
46 1388 Baker, Peyton Tooele High School 11.79 2.0 6
49 231 Chenworth, Logan Copper Hills HS 11.81 1.7 7
49 759 Burruss, Graham Mountain Crest 11.81 1.7 7
51 1166 Hansen, Jonathan Sky View HS 11.82 2.0 6
52 1447 Carter, Jaxson Westlake HS 11.84 -0.9 11
53 527 Milburn, Kaden Judge Memorial Chs 11.85 2.7 13
53 999 Ellis, Aaron Payson Track 11.85 2.4 4
53 1389 Brady, Ryan Tooele High School 11.85 2.4 8
56 690 Collins, Cody Lone Peak HS 11.86 3.3 12
57 1198 Lee, Michael Skyline HS 11.87 2.0 6
57 899 Jones, Holden North Summit HS 11.87 -0.8 10
59 1053 McSpadden, Dillon Pleasant Grove HS 11.90 2.4 8
60 1225 Grajek, Parker South Summit HS 11.92 2.7 13
61 370 Mcconaha, Bryan Cyprus HS 11.94 1.7 7
62 1045 Jaynes, Jake Pleasant Grove HS 11.95 -0.9 11
63 1344 Thomas, Jt Timpanogos HS 11.98 2.7 13
64 666 Neiderhauser, Sam Logan High School 12.00 -0.9 11
65 827 Jensen, Noah Mountain View HS 12.01 3.3 12
66 245 Houser, Kayden Copper Hills HS 12.02 3.3 12
66 1421 Martain, Tyler West Jordan 12.02 2.7 13
66 642 Blossom-Black, Jam Logan High School 12.02 -0.8 10
66 452 Wakely, Crew Jordan HS 12.02 1.2 9
70 334 Barragan, Eric Cottonwood H 12.04 0.5 3
70 871 McSwain, Connor Murray HS 12.04 3.3 12
72 472 McFarland, Aiton Juab HS 12.05 -0.8 10
73 1351 Ammons, William Timpview HS track 12.06 3.3 12
74 437 Fullmer, Steven Jordan HS 12.07 2.4 8
74 804 Tidrow, Brett Mountain Crest 12.07 -0.9 11
74 439 Harston, Zach Jordan HS 12.07 1.2 9
77 838 Palmer, Kyler Mountain View HS 12.13 2.7 13
78 562 Lind, Roger Kearns HS 12.14 -0.9 11
79 477 Saez, Patrick Juab HS 12.16 3.3 12
80 377 Thomson, Nicholas Cyprus HS 12.19 1.2 9
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81 664 Murray, Troy Logan High School 12.20 2.4 8

81 277 Barkey, Cole Corner Canyon HS 12.20 -0.9 11

83 1056 Newman, Jackson Pleasant Grove HS 12.27 -0.9 11

84 890 Chappell, Quinn North Summit HS 12.30 2.7 13

85 553 Hanson, Donald Kearns HS 12.32 -0.8 10

86 993 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track 12.36 0.8 14

87 390 Callister, Logan Delta High Track 12.42 0.8 14

88 1396 Garcia, Joseph Union High School 12.52 0.8 14

89 1192 Hale, River Skyline HS 12.97 -0.8 10
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points

1 125 Maxfield, Landon Alta HS 22.11 -=-2.1 1 10
2 1231 Tillett, Isaac South Summit HS 22.13 -=-2.1 1 8
3 938 Codner, Kody Orem HS 22.27 -=-1.4 2 [
4 395 Draper, Dallin Delta High Track 22.33 -2.1 1 5
5 466 Eldridge, Spencer Juab HS 22.38 -2.1 1 4
6 682 Bentil, Dominic Lone Peak HS 22.40 -2.1 1 3
7 715 McChesney, Jackson Lone Peak HS 22.71 -2.1 1 2
8 1230 Stockley, Alex South Summit HS 22.76 -1.4 3 1
9 316 Rockwood, Mark Corner Canyon HS 22.78 -1.4 2

10 849 Waite, Mckay Mountain View HS 22.90 -1.4 2

11 274 Anderson, Zach Corner Canyon HS 22.91 -2.1 1

12 161 Daw, Jordan American Fork HS 23.00 -2.1 1

13 440 Jackson, Isiah Jordan HS 23.03 -1.4 2

14 713 MacPherson, Tyler Lone Peak HS 23.07 -1.4 2

15 971 Radebaugh, Kam Orem HS 23.08 -1.4 2

15 954 Jarvis, Michael Orem HS 23.08 -1.4 3

17 866 Jensen, Will Murray HS 23.12 -1.4 2

18 1177 Ward, Braxton Sky View HS 23.18 -1.4 7

19 178 Mumford, Nathan American Fork HS 23.20 -1.4 2

20 928 Woolstenhulme, Tri North Summit HS 23.23 -1.4 3

21 1453 Culas, Joey Westlake HS 23.26 -1.4 3

22 935 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 23.31 -1.0 4

23 192 Snowden, Christian American Fork HS 23.44 -1.4 3

24 1335 Price, Alan Timpanogos HS 23.50 -1.9 5

25 1019 Doyle, Samson Pine View HS 23.62 -1.4 7

26 1441 Ballard, Blain Westlake HS 23.63 -1.9 5

26 1435 Wakley, Mack West Jordan 23.63 -1.4 3

28 1467 Killian, Jed Westlake HS 23.64 -1.0 4

29 752 Averett, Skyler Mountain Crest 23.65 -1.7 6

30 1222 Bess, Brady South Summit HS 23.71 -1.0 4

31 609 Larsen, Cade Lehi HS 23.78 -1.0 4

32 1150 Christensen, Caleb Sky View HS 23.81 -1.9 5

33 1447 Carter, Jaxson Westlake HS 23.91 -1.9 5

34 1160 Finlinson, Connor Sky View HS 23.93 -1.0 4

34 113 Engstrom, Zachary Alta HS 23.93 -1.9 5

36 443 Knight, Keeton Jordan HS 23.96 -1.9 5

37 804 Tidrow, Brett Mountain Crest 23.99 -1.7 o

38 638 Anawalt, Isaac Logan High School 24.00 -1.4 7

39 461 Covington, Tim Juab HS 24.08 -1.0 4

40 231 Chenworth, Logan Copper Hills HS 24.16 0.6 9

41 621 Orullian, Gabriel Lehi HS 24.25 -1.4 7
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42

964 Mcdougal, Alex Orem HS 24.28 -1.4 3
42 148 Anderson, McKay American Fork HS 24.28 -1.7 8
44 642 Blossom-Black, Jam Logan High School 24.29 0.6 9
45 1166 Hansen, Jonathan Sky View HS 24.30 -1.7 o
46 899 Jones, Holden North Summit HS 24.44 -1.4 7
46 1198 Lee, Michael Skyline HS 24.44 -1.7 6
48 1404 Ahanonu, Allan West Jordan 24.47 -1.7 ©
49 1185 Draper, Mason Skyline HS 24.48 -1.0 4
49 666 Neiderhauser, Sam Logan High School 24.48 -2.6 10
51 1418 Klingler, Andrew West Jordan 24.49 0.6 9
52 1425 Rich, Forest West Jordan 24.50 -1.4 7
53 457 Bowring, Payton Juab HS 24.52 -1.4 7
54 1045 Jaynes, Jake Pleasant Grove HS 24.62 -2.6 10
55 773 Johnson, Jason Mountain Crest 24.66 0.6 9
56 133 Rockwood, London Alta HS 24.71 -=-1.9 5
57 1220 Woolston, Scott Skyline HS 24.73 -=1.7 8
58 1389 Brady, Ryan Tooele High School 24.74 0.6 9
59 672 Reeve, Tyler Logan High School 24.75 -1.7 8
60 591 Evans, Ian Lehi HS 24.79 -1.7 ©
61 827 Jensen, Noah Mountain View HS 24.80 -2.6 10
62 1259 Peacock, Jamin Stansbury HS 24.81 -1.5 11
63 337 Cooper, Donovan Cottonwood H 24.88 -1.7 8
64 628 Scholes, Jaden Lehi HS 24.92 -1.7 o6
65 452 Wakely, Crew Jordan HS 24.93 -1.7 8
66 880 Walker, Isaac Murray HS 24.95 -1.7 8
67 1034 Tudor, Colin Pine View HS 25.04 0.6 9
68 1271 VanCooney, Brendan Stansbury HS 25.20 -2.6 10
69 482 Taylor, David Juab HS 25.23 0.6 9
70 993 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track 25.24 -2.6 12
71 1248 Littlefield, Xande Stansbury HS 25.31 -2.6 12
72 439 Harston, Zach Jordan HS 25.32 -1.7 8
73 377 Thomson, Nicholas Cyprus HS 25.41 -1.5 11
74 1338 Sandstrom, Haydn Timpanogos HS 25.47 -2.6 10
75 1351 Ammons, William Timpview HS track 25.52 =-2.6 10
76 684 Blackhurst, Paul Lone Peak HS 25.56 -2.6 12
77 871 McSwain, Connor Murray HS 25.57 -2.6 10
78 1382 Smith, Mackay Timpview HS track 25.66 -1.6 13
79 1396 Garcia, Joseph Union High School 25.71 -1.5 11
80 1044 Howard, Landon Pleasant Grove HS 26.09 -1.6 13
81 273 Warner, Brandon Copper Hills HS 26.13 -2.6 12
82 1221 Yapias, Tomas Skyline HS 26.19 -1.6 13
82 561 Lewis, Roderick Kearns HS 26.19 -2.6 12
84 390 Callister, Logan Delta High Track 26.38 -1.6 13
85 549 Gadson, Zion Kearns HS 26.71 -1.5 11
86 887 Brown, Parker North Summit HS 26.88 -1.6 13
87 572 Velazquez, Felix Kearns HS 27.32 -1.5 11
88 552 Hammock, Mekhi Kearns HS 27.33 -=-2.6 12
-= 889 Butters, Rio North Summit HS DQ -2.6 10
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 466 Eldridge, Spencer Juab HS 48.90 1 10
2 1231 Tillett, Isaac South Summit HS 48.97 1 8
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3 682 Bentil, Dominic Lone Peak HS 49.30 1 [
4 316 Rockwood, Mark Corner Canyon HS 49.67 1 5
5 606 Kauffman, Christop Lehi HS 50.00 2 4
o 440 Jackson, Isiah Jordan HS 50.44 2 3
7 986 Tovar, Junior Orem HS 50.55 1 2
8 928 Woolstenhulme, Tri North Summit HS 50.68 1 1
9 971 Radebaugh, Kam Orem HS 50.98 1

10 1474 Mitchell, Preston Westlake HS 51.61 2

11 187 Ruchti, Jaydon American Fork HS 51.86 2

12 1349 Waldron, Brady Timpanogos HS 51.92 2

13 862 Earley, Garen Murray HS 52.08 3

14 443 Knight, Keeton Jordan HS 52.37 5

15 744 Rose, Trevor Morgan 52.39 1

16 1151 Chugg, Landen Sky View HS 52.41 2

17 752 Averett, Skyler Mountain Crest 52.74 5

18 1149 Chaparro, Dante Sky View HS 52.83 3

19 1388 Baker, Peyton Tooele High School 52.94 5

20 461 Covington, Tim Juab HS 53.01 2

21 1158 Durrant, Ian Sky View HS 53.05 4

22 964 Mcdougal, Alex Orem HS 53.19 3

23 1462 Graham, Ethan Westlake HS 53.32 5

24 882 Wells, Jordan Murray HS 53.36 6

25 238 Farley, Brandon Copper Hills HS 53.41 3

26 1306 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS 53.60 3

27 1006 Marck, Adam Payson Track 53.67 5

28 672 Reeve, Tyler Logan High School 53.72 4

29 1425 Rich, Forest West Jordan 53.80 4

30 700 Hannemann, Ammon Lone Peak HS 53.88 7

31 1174 Schultz, Tanner Sky View HS 53.90 4

32 116 Fuller, Michael Alta HS 53.96 8

33 592 Fix, Spencer Lehi HS 53.99 5

34 148 Anderson, McKay American Fork HS 54.16 6

35 231 Chenworth, Logan Copper Hills HS 54.22 11

36 738 McClellan, Christi Morgan 54.30 4

37 1486 Tesegay, Awet Westlake HS 54.35 3

37 1418 Klingler, Andrew West Jordan 54.35 7

39 1473 Miller, Tait Westlake HS 54.38 6

40 603 Hunt, Garret Lehi HS 54.39 6

41 491 Bejarano, Matthew Juan Diego C 54.46 6

41 724 Robinson, Colin Lone Peak HS 54.46 6

43 1389 Brady, Ryan Tooele High School 54.51 8

44 1271 VanCooney, Brendan Stansbury HS 54.63 8

45 775 Keleher, Brady Mountain Crest 54.71 9

46 736 Bailey, Payton Morgan 54.74 4

47 271 Stock, Gabriel Copper Hills HS 54.78 7

48 880 Walker, Isaac Murray HS 55.02 9

49 1248 Littlefield, Xande Stansbury HS 55.09 8

49 510 Charles, Fredrick Judge Memorial Chs 55.09 11

51 1426 Sadler, Easton West Jordan 55.10 3

52 757 Boehme, Ethan Mountain Crest 55.14 8

53 1034 Tudor, Colin Pine View HS 55.21 9

54 377 Thomson, Nicholas Cyprus HS 55.27 10

55 450 Roach, Ivory Jordan HS 55.43 9

56 616 Mickelson, Kobe Lehi HS 55.44 8

57 472 McFarland, Aiton Juab HS 55.49 7

.Boys 400 Meter Dash
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58 439 Harston, Zach Jordan HS 55.51 6

59 1338 Sandstrom, Haydn Timpanogos HS 55.84 7
60 1382 Smith, Mackay Timpview HS track 55.88 11
61 1351 Ammons, William Timpview HS track 56.49 9
62 172 Kleinman, Caden American Fork HS 56.71 11
63 907 Richins, Dalton North Summit HS 56.90 10
64 671 Ransom, Kyle Logan High School 57.14 10
65 823 Giraud-Carrier, Pi Mountain View HS 58.01 9
66 1221 Yapias, Tomas Skyline HS 58.29 10
67 489 Beardsley, Gary Juan Diego C 58.86 11
68 130 Pattee, Chase Alta HS 58.92 10
69 1060 Robb, Jake Pleasant Grove HS 59.52 10

70 1494 Knudsen, Brigham Timpanogos HS 1:00.46 7
Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Year School Finals Points

1 157 Clinger, Casey American Fork HS 1:53.21 10
2 182 Parker, Patrick American Fork HS 1:53.48 8
3 170 Johns, McKay American Fork HS 1:54.08 6
4 1311 Handley, William Timpanogos HS 1:55.06 5
5 840 Riggs, Payton Mountain View HS 1:57.88 4
6 977 Riding, Jiraa Orem HS 1:57.93 3
7 990 Williams, Brandon Orem HS 1:58.38 2
8 618 Morrison, Collin Lehi HS 1:58.60 1
9 1290 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS 2:00.75

10 731 Wilkes, Jamison Lone Peak HS 2:01.10

11 1021 Gaona, Paul Pine View HS 2:01.33

12 707 Jensen, Adam Lone Peak HS 2:01.79

13 1024 Hill, Nick Pine View HS 2:01.95

14 787 Nelson, Spencer Mountain Crest 2:02.42

15 255 Newbold, Alex Copper Hills HS 2:02.72

16 638 Anawalt, Isaac Logan High School 2:02.92

17 1012 Abel, Skylar Pine View HS 2:03.32

18 625 Raff, Ryan Lehi HS 2:03.84

19 1446 Call, Josh Westlake HS 2:04.04

20 1066 Taylor, Riley Pleasant Grove HS 2:04.18

21 427 Barraclough, Jesse Hurricane Hi 2:04.36

22 630 Steadman, Parker Lehi HS 2:04.53

23 975 Rex, Ammon Orem HS 2:04.84

24 1466 Johnston, Luke Westlake HS 2:05.04

25 1245 Gubler, Aaron Stansbury HS 2:05.11

26 406 Moran, Aldair Delta High Track 2:05.39

27 1109 Portillo, Preston Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:05.50

28 585 Casteso, Jacob Lehi HS 2:05.56

29 835 Millard, Robert Mountain View HS 2:05.66

29 150 Barnes, Parker American Fork HS 2:05.66

31 1243 Garr, Jackson Stansbury HS 2:05.86

32 153 Brems, Dalton American Fork HS 2:05.88

33 1289 Benson, Cameron Timpanogos HS 2:06.11

34 694 Ericksen, Zack Lone Peak HS 2:06.14

35 281 Brophy, Cody Corner Canyon HS 2:06.21

36 860 Curtis, Kaulin Murray HS 2:06.31

37 1379 Norton, Carter Timpview HS track 2:06.77
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38 698 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS 2:06.78
39 1486 Tesegay, Awet Westlake HS 2:06.96
40 736 Bailey, Payton Morgan 2:07.06
41 1099 Butterfield, Call Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:07.45
42 900 Jones, Keaten North Summit HS 2:07.56
43 841 Sisson, Jake Mountain View HS 2:08.20
44 1061 Schulz, Brian Pleasant Grove HS 2:08.65
45 1106 Klatka, Pawel Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:08.92
46 1182 Brown, Samuel Skyline HS 2:09.03
47 219 Allen, Corban Copper Hills HS 2:09.20
47 1238 Call, Hawk Stansbury HS 2:09.20
49 296 Hillbig, Mitch Corner Canyon HS 2:09.70
50 786 Nelson, Eric Mountain Crest 2:09.95
51 1233 Beazer, Richard Stansbury HS 2:10.07
52 233 Crane, Garrett Copper Hills HS 2:10.82
53 842 Smith, Isaiah Mountain View HS 2:11.44
54 146 White, Blake Alta HS 2:11.46
55 932 Stromberg, Hite Ogden HS 2:11.53
56 1112 Ramsey, Shane Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:11.57
57 686 Bradshaw, Will Lone Peak HS 2:11.80
58 331 Wright, Christian Corner Canyon HS 2:11.82
59 335 Bergeson, Matthew Cottonwood H 2:11.84
60 578 Bartholomew, Dalli Lehi HS 2:12.46
6l 353 Orbezua Black, Jay Cottonwood H 2:12.93
62 1350 Weber, Tyler Timpanogos HS 2:13.07
63 492 Crooms, Turner Juan Diego C 2:13.41
64 387 Brough, Dax Delta High Track 2:13.51
65 649 Frazier, Jaden Logan High School 2:13.81
66 1174 Schultz, Tanner Sky View HS 2:14.14
67 760 Clawson, Jake Mountain Crest 2:14.16
68 1460 Freeman, Mason Westlake HS 2:14.22
69 1387 Wright, Regan Timpview HS track 2:14.33
70 565 Mehta, Sai Kearns HS 2:14.34
71 244 Hiller, Mason Copper Hills HS 2:14.69
72 749 Anderson, Joseph Mountain Crest 2:15.39
73 339 Day, Nate Cottonwood H 2:15.80
74 108 Davis, Bryson Alta HS 2:16.51
75 1408 Carrillo, Devan West Jordan 2:16.61
76 1168 Hunt, Austin Sky View HS 2:16.78
77 425 Wakefield, Cameron Grand County 2:16.91
78 1456 Diaz, Brandon Westlake HS 2:17.04
79 1374 McCoullough, Chiz Timpview HS track 2:17.16
80 876 Shafer, Rylan Murray HS 2:17.26
81 1186 Eng-Tow, Ethan Skyline HS 2:17.50
82 338 Day, Eli Cottonwood H 2:17.95
83 940 Crandell, Ethan Orem HS 2:18.13
84 319 Sherman, Niall Corner Canyon HS 2:18.21
85 302 Larsen, Quinn Corner Canyon HS 2:18.73
86 1040 Eisele, Matt Pleasant Grove HS 2:19.13
87 1346 Thurber, Ben Timpanogos HS 2:19.63
88 1161 Fullmer, Ethan Sky View HS 2:19.93
89 364 Hathaway, Paul Cyprus HS 2:20.00
90 864 Francis, Justin Murray HS 2:20.28
91 1156 Doyle, Andrew Sky View HS 2:21.02
92 1103 Hamilton, Andrew Rock Springs Hs-Wy 2:21.77
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93

.Boys 800 Meter Run

385 Anderson, Ezra Delta High Track 2:23.42
94 539 Start, Jackson Judge Memorial Chs 2:23.65
95 504 Zinman, Andrew Juan Diego C 2:31.04
Boys 1600 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals Points
1 182 Parker, Patrick American Fork HS 4:17.25 10
2 694 Ericksen, Zack Lone Peak HS 4:21.52 8
3 1024 Hill, Nick Pine View HS 4:23.85 6
4 1290 Benson, Joe Timpanogos HS 4:26.52 5
5 1466 Johnston, Luke Westlake HS 4:28.28 4
6 190 Simmons, Joe American Fork HS 4:28.96 3
7 599 Heaps, Thomas Lehi HS 4:29.31 2
8 707 Jensen, Adam Lone Peak HS 4:29.88 1
9 1109 Portillo, Preston Rock Springs Hs-Wy 4:31.48
10 1251 Maez, Piercen Stansbury HS 4:31.88
11 731 Wilkes, Jamison Lone Peak HS 4:33.12
12 1159 Field, Ethan Sky View HS 4:33.32
13 446 Lloyd, Coleman Jordan HS 4:37.30
14 1446 Call, Josh Westlake HS 4:37.84
15 910 Richins, Jace North Summit HS 4:38.66
16 1097 Wolfley, Levi Riverton HS 4:39.60
17 1276 Colby, Ryan Taylorsville HS 4:40.28
18 219 Allen, Corban Copper Hills HS 4:40.54
19 1284 Levine, Justin Telos Academy 4:40.71
20 1026 Horspool, Carson Pine View HS 4:42.53
21 698 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS 4:42 .64
22 1023 Hill, Alex Pine View HS 4:43.18
23 1105 Jones, Parker Rock Springs Hs-Wy 4:43.28
24 1035 Warby, Preston Pine View HS 4:43.35
25 557 Kauffman, Sawyer Kearns HS 4:43.52
26 985 Suruky, Jared Orem HS 4:44.58
27 639 Anderson, Cameron Logan High School 4:44.76
28 1238 Call, Hawk Stansbury HS 4:44.88
29 1245 Gubler, Aaron Stansbury HS 4:45.23
30 600 Hinckley, Austin Lehi HS 4:45.25
31 1182 Brown, Samuel Skyline HS 4:46.30
32 594 Griffin, Landon Lehi HS 4:46.32
33 766 Ewer, Hayden Mountain Crest 4:46.65
34 1100 Depoyster, Joe Rock Springs Hs-Wy 4:47.00
35 1233 Beazer, Richard Stansbury HS 4:47.64
36 259 Pistorius, Alex Copper Hills HS 4:47.65
37 1068 Walker, Price Pleasant Grove HS 4:48.07
38 1332 Ortiz, Anthony Timpanogos HS 4:48.65
39 1032 Price, Mitchell Pine View HS 4:49.09
40 601 Hinckley, Michael Lehi HS 4:49.22
41 1318 Hutchins, Mitchell Timpanogos HS 4:49.27
42 303 Lawson, Trevor Corner Canyon HS 4:49.29
43 1071 Baker, Ammon Riverton HS 4:49.36
44 295 Hansen, Austin Corner Canyon HS 4:49.45
45 292 Gallup, Ethan Corner Canyon HS 4:49.52
46 712 Lewis, Kaleb Lone Peak HS 4:49.72
47 786 Nelson, Eric Mountain Crest 4:49.77
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.Boys 1600 Meter Run

933 Adams, Parker Orem HS 4:49.94

49 748 Wilkins, Carson Morgan 4:50.37
50 117 Hadfield, Read Alta HS 4:50.41
51 738 McClellan, Christi Morgan 4:50.49
52 842 Smith, Isaiah Mountain View HS 4:51.02
53 1102 Goich, Clay Rock Springs Hs-Wy 4:51.19
54 442 Jewkes, Joe Jordan HS 4:51.55
55 169 Jeffs, Tony American Fork HS 4:51.77
56 164 Garrick, Talon American Fork HS 4:52.20
57 1058 Penrod, Tyler Pleasant Grove HS 4:52.90
58 967 Morgan, Parker Orem HS 4:53.20
59 1427 Scott, Jason West Jordan 4:53.38
60 1322 Knight, Alex Timpanogos HS 4:53.76
61 1151 Chugg, Landen Sky View HS 4:54.57
62 223 Anderson, Logan Copper Hills HS 4:54.70
63 424 Lewis, Ryan Grand County 4:54.82
64 366 King, Mathew Cyprus HS 4:55.27
65 565 Mehta, Sai Kearns HS 4:56.11
66 1108 Medina, David Rock Springs Hs-Wy 4:56.18
67 1440 Balderree, Keelan Westlake HS 4:57.31
68 984 Spencer, Nathan Orem HS 4:57.84
69 620 Nielson, Asa Lehi HS 4:57.91
70 1077 Davis, Ty Riverton HS 4:58.01
71 860 Curtis, Kaulin Murray HS 4:58.34
72 1067 Walker, Josh Pleasant Grove HS 4:58.74
73 1247 Larsen, Josh Stansbury HS 4:58.88
74 900 Jones, Keaten North Summit HS 4:59.03
75 650 Freeman, Kalin Logan High School 4:59.43
76 256 Papenfuss, Benjami Copper Hills HS 4:59.81
77 1472 Megargel, Obediah Westlake HS 4:59.98
78 1460 Freeman, Mason Westlake HS 5:00.06
79 183 Phillippi, Cole American Fork HS 5:00.16
80 1387 Wright, Regan Timpview HS track 5:00.71
81 661 McRae, Dallin Logan High School 5:01.31
82 1352 Brock, Ammon Timpview HS track 5:01.38
83 820 Faragher, Garrett Mountain View HS 5:01.49
84 364 Hathaway, Paul Cyprus HS 5:02.22
85 352 Nielson, Jacob Cottonwood H 5:02.50
86 310 Pedersen, Ethan Corner Canyon HS 5:02.60
87 1064 Slye, Jared Pleasant Grove HS 5:02.98
88 888 Brown, Seth North Summit HS 5:04.63
89 143 Valentine, Noah Alta HS 5:04.70
90 811 Zwygart, Tiler Mountain Crest 5:05.14
91 142 Valentine, Ian Alta HS 5:06.07
92 1039 Christen, Eric Pleasant Grove HS 5:06.60
93 1168 Hunt, Austin Sky View HS 5:07.00
94 1186 Eng-Tow, Ethan Skyline HS 5:07.05
95 1278 Furness, Kobe Taylorsville HS 5:07.58
96 837 Norton, Caleb Mountain View HS 5:07.88
97 383 Anderson, Copeland Delta High Track 5:07.99
98 1190 Gonzalez, Jared Skyline HS 5:08.61
99 826 Horne, Michael Mountain View HS 5:08.96
100 926 Vernon, Chris North Summit HS 5:09.62
101 308 Oldham, Sam Corner Canyon HS 5:09.95
102 240 Grupe, Braeden Copper Hills HS 5:10.57
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103 122 Irvine, Zachary Alta HS 5:11.34
104 760 Clawson, Jake Mountain Crest 5:12.22
105 679 Wilson, Keith Logan High School 5:16.84
106 566 Montoya, Joshua Kearns HS 5:18.09
107 643 Bradford, Paul Logan High School 5:18.77
108 959 Johnson, Nathaniel Orem HS 5:19.69
109 1436 Webb, Benjamin West Jordan 5:19.94
110 1412 DeHaan, Drake West Jordan 5:20.79
111 1432 Underwood, Dayton West Jordan 5:30.87
112 767 Ferrin, James Mountain Crest 5:45.25
Boys 3200 Meter Run
Name Year School Finals Points
1 576 Arnell, Connor Lehi HS 9:27.55 10
2 1159 Field, Ethan Sky View HS 9:33.81 8
3 1384 Troutner, Aidan Timpview HS track 9:36.98 6
4 190 Simmons, Joe American Fork HS 9:40.18 5
5 702 Hartshorn, Justin Lone Peak HS 9:43.55 4
6 1284 Levine, Justin Telos Academy 9:46.08 3
7 1439 Anderson, Logan Westlake HS 9:46.19 2
8 978 Riding, Jiree Orem HS 9:46.73 1
9 1288 Benson, Brennan Timpanogos HS 9:52.39
10 1291 Berlin, Ben Timpanogos HS 9:58.26
11 1022 Gillespie, Dallen Pine View HS 9:58.97
12 1026 Horspool, Carson Pine View HS 9:59.98
13 1109 Portillo, Preston Rock Springs Hs-Wy 10:01.68
14 693 Ericksen, Josh Lone Peak HS 10:02.32
15 156 Clinger, Carson American Fork HS 10:05.50
16 787 Nelson, Spencer Mountain Crest 10:08.10
17 1489 Walker, Grayson Westlake HS 10:10.08
18 696 Evans, Craik Lone Peak HS 10:10.93
19 1276 Colby, Ryan Taylorsville HS 10:11.72
20 933 Adams, Parker Orem HS 10:12.79
21 1337 Robinson, Spencer Timpanogos HS 10:15.26
22 1251 Maez, Piercen Stansbury HS 10:15.60
23 1023 Hill, Alex Pine View HS 10:16.53
24 1329 Murphy, Taylor Timpanogos HS 10:16.72
25 910 Richins, Jace North Summit HS 10:18.91
26 352 Nielson, Jacob Cottonwood H 10:22.10
27 426 Cocke, Granger Highland Hig 10:23.18
28 1049 Lamb, Joseph Pleasant Grove HS 10:24.09
29 1254 Morse, Dmitri Stansbury HS 10:26.16
30 131 Reich, Brandon Alta HS 10:26.19
31 1379 Norton, Carter Timpview HS track 10:29.76
32 424 Lewis, Ryan Grand County 10:30.34
33 1108 Medina, David Rock Springs Hs-Wy 10:31.69
34 985 Suruky, Jared Orem HS 10:32.05
35 748 Wilkins, Carson Morgan 10:32.55
36 1236 Bryant, Dylan Stansbury HS 10:34.57
37 1468 Lewis, James Westlake HS 10:36.67
37 1102 Goich, Clay Rock Springs Hs-Wy 10:36.67
39 1476 Mortensen, Tyler Westlake HS 10:37.05

40 767 Ferrin, James Mountain Crest 10:37.37
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41 734 Norris, Logan Maeser Prep Academy 10:37.67
42 1331 Nimmer, Isaiah Timpanogos HS 10:38.35
43 1032 Price, Mitchell Pine View HS 10:38.91
44 1036 Ashtawy, Ali Pleasant Grove HS 10:42.50
45 685 Boggess, Steven Lone Peak HS 10:44.58
46 615 Mendez, Satchell Lehi HS 10:46.86
47 967 Morgan, Parker Orem HS 10:48.80
48 1035 Warby, Preston Pine View HS 10:53.94
49 946 Fish, Devin Orem HS 10:54.49
50 650 Freeman, Kalin Logan High School 10:55.34
51 154 Chamberlain, Casey American Fork HS 10:55.66
52 185 Richards, Robert American Fork HS 10:56.35
53 1190 Gonzalez, Jared Skyline HS 10:57.20
54 639 Anderson, Cameron Logan High School 10:58.11
55 223 Anderson, Logan Copper Hills HS 10:58.48
56 624 Phillips, Thomas Lehi HS 11:00.76
57 661 McRae, Dallin Logan High School 11:01.03
58 142 Valentine, Ian Alta HS 11:02.81
59 236 Evans, Jarod Copper Hills HS 11:03.56
60 826 Horne, Michael Mountain View HS 11:04.57
6l 163 Garces, Alex American Fork HS 11:04.79
62 958 Johnson, Garrett Orem HS 11:05.95
63 1256 Norman, Nick Stansbury HS 11:07.29
64 1250 Maez, Jaxton Stansbury HS 11:08.85
65 1173 Neilson, Jordan Sky View HS 11:09.73
66 1106 Klatka, Pawel Rock Springs Hs-Wy 11:14.84
67 805 Trickler, Matthew Mountain Crest 11:19.58
68 1193 Hammer, Jeff Skyline HS 11:21.83
69 926 Vernon, Chris North Summit HS 11:23.14
70 1156 Doyle, Andrew Sky View HS 11:23.75
71 1374 McCoullough, Chiz Timpview HS track 11:24.79
72 297 Jackson, Eric Corner Canyon HS 11:25.76
73 280 Borg, Curtis Corner Canyon HS 11:26.15
74 643 Bradford, Paul Logan High School 11:31.28
75 1057 Palmer, Wade Pleasant Grove HS 11:34.09
76 679 Wilson, Keith Logan High School 11:34.41
77 1176 Thomas, Jordan Sky View HS 11:34.76
78 293 Glod, Stephen Corner Canyon HS 11:35.36
79 1038 Barry, Tyler Pleasant Grove HS 11:35.64
80 256 Papenfuss, Benjami Copper Hills HS 11:36.32
81 315 Richardson, Camero Corner Canyon HS 11:37.59
82 875 Powell, Sam Murray HS 11:41.71
83 143 Valentine, Noah Alta HS 11:44.04
84 307 Oldham, Peter Corner Canyon HS 11:44.58
85 343 Garfield, Jacob Cottonwood H 11:44.68
86 115 Forsythe-Barker, T Alta HS 11:51.63
87 1282 Tye, Camron Taylorsville HS 12:31.69
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Year School Finals Wind H# Points

1 938 Codner, Kody Orem HS 14.89 1.1 1 10
2 447 Lloyd, Tyler Jordan HS 14.90 1.1 1 8
3 466 Eldridge, Spencer Juab HS 15.19 1.1 1 6
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4 166 Harmon, Justin American Fork HS 15.67 2.0 2 5

5 723 Redford, Seth Lone Peak HS 15.69 1.1 1 4

6 1172 McCulloch, Kade Sky View HS 15.82 1.1 1 3

7 1314 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 16.04 1.1 1 2

8 894 Hirzel, Jace North Summit HS 16.22 2.0 2 1

9 283 Chandler, Adam Corner Canyon HS 16.36 2.0 2
10 399 Fowles, Daycen Delta High Track 16.39 2.0 2
11 996 Christensen, Matth Payson Track 16.60 1.1 1
12 889 Butters, Rio North Summit HS 16.62 2.0 2
13 1005 Jones, Jace Payson Track 16.64 2.0 2
13 309 Orr, Logan Corner Canyon HS 16.64 2.8 3
15 1274 Woods, Douglas Stansbury HS 16.73 2.8 3
16 1169 Johnson, Skylar Sky View HS 16.78 2.8 3
17 1464 Harms, Trevor Westlake HS 16.91 2.8 3
18 924 Stephens, Drew North Summit HS 17.07 2.6 4
19 1253 Medsker, Jacob Stansbury HS 17.12 2.6 4
20 136 Scroggin, Austin Alta HS 17.21 1.0 5
21 1457 Farrer, Ethan Westlake HS 17.41 2.0 2
22 257 Pendleton, Nate Copper Hills HS 17.44 2.8 3
23 1028 Jorgensen, Keaton Pine View HS 17.53 2.8 3
24 1434 Villegas, Stephen West Jordan 17.73 1.0 5
25 224 Argyle, Seth Copper Hills HS 17.76 1.0 5
26 1030 McArthur, Jake Pine View HS 17.77 2.6 4
27 1366 Jensen, Dillon Timpview HS track 17.80 2.6 4
28 1154 Craig, Jacob Sky View HS 17.87 2.6 4
29 1164 Glover, Drew Sky View HS 17.99 1.7 6
30 859 Brower, Tj Murray HS 18.21 1.7 ©
31 893 Fitch, Cody North Summit HS 18.29 1.0 5
32 680 Wiltshire, Damon Logan High School 18.30 2.6 4
33 276 Ballard, Michael Corner Canyon HS 18.48 1.0 5
34 1225 Grajek, Parker South Summit HS 18.51 2.8 7
35 1330 Nelson, Spencer Timpanogos HS 18.52 2.8 7
36 1270 Steele, Brad Stansbury HS 18.55 1.0 5
37 1217 Wintch, Simon Skyline HS 18.66 1.0 5
38 268 Smith, Austin Copper Hills HS 18.73 1.7 6
39 1299 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 18.75 1.7 6
40 235 Doutt, Brody Copper Hills HS 18.91 1.7 6
41 503 Woodley, Cullen Juan Diego C 19.01 1.0 5
42 1395 Collins, Justin Union High School 19.08 1.7 ©
43 1386 Winterton, Kale Timpview HS track 19.22 2.8 7
44 1410 Christiansen, Tayl West Jordan 19.31 2.8 7
45 1358 Fillmore, Isacc Timpview HS track 19.57 2.8 7
46 126 McDermott, Brock Alta HS 19.70 1.7 ©
47 1402 Sleight, Weston Union High School 19.76 2.9 8
48 506 Ballard, Josh Judge Memorial Chs 20.36 2.9 8
49 816 Correa, Matteus Mountain View HS 20.66 2.9 8
50 1207 Pananos, Jacob Skyline HS 21.14 2.8 7

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Finals H# Points

1 938 Codner, Kody Orem HS 37.80 1 10

2 447 Lloyd, Tyler Jordan HS 39.87 1 8

3 889 Butters, Rio North Summit HS 40.94 1 6
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4 309 Orr, Logan Corner Canyon HS 41.25 1 5
5 894 Hirzel, Jace North Summit HS 41.52 2 4
[ 723 Redford, Seth Lone Peak HS 41.85 1 3
7 166 Harmon, Justin American Fork HS 41.92 2 2
8 548 Fetzer, Sam Kearns HS 41.97 1 1
9 1273 Wintch, Josh Stansbury HS 42 .21 2
10 257 Pendleton, Nate Copper Hills HS 42.59 2
10 399 Fowles, Daycen Delta High Track 42.59 2
12 1030 McArthur, Jake Pine View HS 42.71 3
13 1314 Harrison, Gavin Timpanogos HS 43.04 1
14 1076 Comish, Carter Riverton HS 43.39 2
15 916 Scholes, Eisley North Summit HS 43.47 3
16 388 Brough, Jaymen Delta High Track 43.52 4
17 1464 Harms, Trevor Westlake HS 43.63 4
18 1172 McCulloch, Kade Sky View HS 43.67 1
19 136 Scroggin, Austin Alta HS 43.99 3
20 680 Wiltshire, Damon Logan High School 44 .01 3
21 692 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 44.09 3
22 1366 Jensen, Dillon Timpview HS track 44 .17 6
23 1253 Medsker, Jacob Stansbury HS 44.20 4
24 224 Argyle, Seth Copper Hills HS 44 .43 4
25 1457 Farrer, Ethan Westlake HS 44 .63 2
26 1395 Collins, Justin Union High School 44 .72 4
27 340 De la Cruz, Daniel Cottonwood H 44.78 3
28 1299 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 44 .98 3
29 1164 Glover, Drew Sky View HS 45.12 6
30 451 Schaguard, Austin Jordan HS 45.16 5
31 268 Smith, Austin Copper Hills HS 45.24 5
32 893 Fitch, Cody North Summit HS 45.64 7
33 1225 Grajek, Parker South Summit HS 45.74 4
34 824 Herd, Tyler Mountain View HS 45.79 4
35 1154 Craig, Jacob Sky View HS 45.85 4
36 1175 Smith, Dax Sky View HS 45.93 5
37 1330 Nelson, Spencer Timpanogos HS 46.06 8
38 1217 Wintch, Simon Skyline HS 46.11 9
39 1274 Woods, Douglas Stansbury HS 46.24 6
40 950 Hallam, Randy Orem HS 46.25 6
41 772 Jenkins, Owen Mountain Crest 46.32 7
42 1434 Villegas, Stephen West Jordan 46.34 7
43 1386 Winterton, Kale Timpview HS track 46.58 8
44 864 Francis, Justin Murray HS 46.96 5
45 859 Brower, Tj Murray HS 47.14 6
46 1402 Sleight, Weston Union High School 47.19 6
47 503 Woodley, Cullen Juan Diego C 47.25 7
48 374 Shallow, Cody Cyprus HS 47.30 10
49 477 Saez, Patrick Juab HS 47.51 8
50 1428 Snow, Kaiden West Jordan 47.85 8
51 1302 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 48.09 7
52 1410 Christiansen, Tayl West Jordan 48.10 7
53 1037 Barlow, Adam Pleasant Grove HS 48.19 7
54 1207 Pananos, Jacob Skyline HS 48.38 8
55 483 Tischner, Gage Juab HS 48.43 9
56 1191 Gutierrez, Jaidon Skyline HS 48.53 9
57 235 Doutt, Brody Copper Hills HS 48.56 8
58 649 Frazier, Jaden Logan High School 49.19 10
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59 1358 Fillmore, Isacc
60 636 Wilford, Justin
61 554 Hardman, Kacey
62 1048 Kresge, Joe

63 126 McDermott, Brock
64 360 Brown, Malachi
65 506 Ballard, Josh

66 595 Halliday, Easton
67 363 Hatch, Sheridan
68 874 Muscaro, Nicholas
69 567 Norton, Keegan

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
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15 Pleasant Grove HS 'A' 3:44.58 3
16 American Fork HS 'A' 3:44.98 1
17 Cottonwood High School 3:55.29 2
18 Skyline HS 'A' 3:56.50 2
Boys 1600 Sprint Medley
School Finals H# Points
1 Westlake HS 'A' 3:44.20 1 10
2 Timpanogos HS 'A' 3:44.74 1 8
3 Kearns HS 'A' 3:45.28 1 6
4 Judge Memorial Chs 'A' 3:45.92 2 5
5 Alta HS 'A' 3:52.31 1 4
6 Juab HS 'A' 3:52.72 2 3
7 Orem HS 'A' 3:55.50 1 2
8 West Jordan High School 3:55.61 1 1
9 Mountain Crest 'A' 3:56.23 3
10 Jordan HS 'A' 3:58.70 3
11 Mountain View HS 'A' 4:00.62 3
12 Lone Peak HS 'A' 4:02.11 1
13 Cottonwood High School 4:02.19 2
14 Juan Diego Catholic HS 4:03.64 2
15 North Summit HS 'A' 4:12.01 1
16 Skyline HS 'A' 4:28.08 3
-- Cyprus HS 'A' DQ 2
Boys High Jump
Name Year School Finals Points

1 733 Hockersmith, Haede Maeser Prep Academy 6-08.00 10

2 1055 Mitchell, Owen Pleasant Grove HS Jo6-08.00 8

3 285 Cluff, Parker Corner Canyon HS 6-04.00 [

4 840 Riggs, Payton Mountain View HS J6-04.00 5

5 756 Bingham, Dallin Mountain Crest 6-01.00 4

6 200 Castillo, Axel Sau American Lea 6-00.00 3

7 719 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS J6-00.00 2

8 582 Binham, Braxton Lehi HS Jo6-00.00 1

9 1076 Comish, Carter Riverton HS J6-00.00
10 1246 Jenkins, Josh Stansbury HS J6-00.00
11 274 Anderson, Zach Corner Canyon HS 5-11.00
12 664 Murray, Troy Logan High School 5-10.00
12 1461 Fullmer, Nathan Westlake HS 5-10.00
12 388 Brough, Jaymen Delta High Track 5-10.00
12 745 Snyder, Dallin Morgan 5-10.00
12 1153 Crafts, Kameron Sky View HS 5-10.00
17 1167 Hoffman, Ben Sky View HS 5-08.00
17 1315 Hill, Daxton Timpanogos HS 5-08.00
17 1229 Scow, James South Summit HS 5-08.00
17 896 Hunsaker, Calvin North Summit HS 5-08.00
17 586 Christensen, Brady Lehi HS 5-08.00
17 1157 Drotleff, Marvin Sky View HS 5-08.00
17 941 Crocket, Bradley Orem HS 5-08.00
17 1150 Christensen, Caleb Sky View HS 5-08.00
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17 1224 Gines, Mason South Summit HS 5-08.00
26 1264 Schlappi, Drake Stansbury HS 5-06.00
26 1091 Sorenson, Quinton Riverton HS 5-06.00
26 684 Blackhurst, Paul Lone Peak HS 5-06.00
26 979 Rogers, Ethan Orem HS 5-06.00
26 1429 Sopoye, Abba AJ West Jordan 5-06.00
26 1094 Wagner, Rylan Riverton HS 5-06.00
26 1418 Klingler, Andrew West Jordan 5-06.00
26 1080 Guthrie, Neal Riverton HS 5-06.00
26 1485 Tenney, Neil Westlake HS 5-06.00
26 108 Davis, Bryson Alta HS 5-06.00
26 1048 Kresge, Joe Pleasant Grove HS 5-06.00
-- 1221 Yapias, Tomas Skyline HS NH
-— 1217 Wintch, Simon Skyline HS NH
- 172 Kleinman, Caden American Fork HS NH
-— 1030 McArthur, Jake Pine View HS NH
-- 1191 Gutierrez, Jaidon Skyline HS NH
-= 344 Gomez, Samuel Cottonwood H NH
-— 1059 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS NH
-— 390 Callister, Logan Delta High Track NH
-- 1205 Ortiz, River Skyline HS NH
Boys Pole Vault
Name Year School Finals Points
1 Taylor, Lucus Lone Peak HS 13-02.00 10
2 Weintz, Randy Copper Hills HS 12-05.00 8
3 1299 Colson, Chris Timpanogos HS 12-00.00 6
4 Brandow, Jeremy Lone Peak HS 11-00.00 5
5 Boynton, Zachary Copper Hills HS 10-06.00 4
6 1306 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS 10-02.00 3
7 Shore, Chanse Lone Peak HS 9-11.00 2
8 Allinger, Ian Lone Peak HS 9-06.00 1
9 Bean, Bryson Lone Peak HS 9-00.00
-— 6 Lowder, James Lone Peak HS NH
- Schmitz, Colton Copper Hills HS NH
Boys Long Jump
Name Year School Prelims Wind
Preliminaries
1 222 Andam, Skyler Copper Hills HS 23-02.00g -1.0
2 935 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 21-02.50g 1.3
3 740 Moake, Tyler Morgan 21-00.25gq 1.5
4 274 Anderson, Zach Corner Canyon HS 20-11.50g 1.7
5 109 Davis, Joshua Alta HS 20-10.50g 0.9
6 1059 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS 20-04.50g 1.4
7 1441 Ballard, Blain Westlake HS 20-02.00g 1.2
8 285 Cluff, Parker Corner Canyon HS 19-11.75g 0.5
9 1153 Crafts, Kameron Sky View HS 19-10.25g 1.3
10 275 Bakker, Jack Corner Canyon HS 19-08.00 1.7
11 1461 Fullmer, Nathan Westlake HS 19-06.50 1.6
12 1080 Guthrie, Neal Riverton HS 19-04.00 -1.8
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13 121 Hutson, Jeff Alta HS 19-03.00 -1.2
14 1149 Chaparro, Dante Sky View HS 19-02.50 0.8
14 1246 Jenkins, Josh Stansbury HS 19-02.50 0.7
14 1429 Sopoye, Abba AJ West Jordan 19-02.50 0.5
17 257 Pendleton, Nate Copper Hills HS 19-02.00 -1.3
18 1302 Dallin, Taylor Timpanogos HS 19-01.50 1.4
19 463 Dalton, Chet Juab HS 19-01.25 0.6
20 896 Hunsaker, Calvin North Summit HS 18-10.00 -1.9
20 1086 Mcgaughey, Charley Riverton HS 18-10.00 1.4
22 1313 Harris, McKay Timpanogos HS 18-09.50 0.7
23 113 Engstrom, Zachary Alta HS 18-08.75 0.9
23 1050 Loder, Shane Pleasant Grove HS 18-08.75 1.1
25 187 Ruchti, Jaydon American Fork HS 18-07.00 +0.0
26 993 Argyle, Gideon Payson Track 18-06.50 2.8
27 795 Osborne, Brevin Mountain Crest 18-06.25 0.7
28 907 Richins, Dalton North Summit HS 18-06.00 -=3.7
29 1267 Spaulding, Jacob Stansbury HS 18-04.50 +0.0
30 859 Brower, Tj Murray HS 18-03.75 1.3
31 698 Freckleton, Seth Lone Peak HS 18-03.50 +0.0
32 680 Wiltshire, Damon Logan High School 18-02.75 2.1
33 569 Pasket, Chandler Kearns HS 18-02.25 0.3
34 317 Sampson, Trevor Corner Canyon HS 18-02.00 -2.6
35 224 Argyle, Seth Copper Hills HS 18-01.50 0.9
36 791 Oakden, Nathan Mountain Crest 18-01.00 0.1
37 1306 Evelyn, Ryan Timpanogos HS 17-11.50 1.3
38 1034 Tudor, Colin Pine View HS 17-11.00 1.4
39 1028 Jorgensen, Keaton Pine View HS 17-10.50 -0.3
39 1404 Ahanonu, Allan West Jordan 17-10.50 1.6
41 1171 Lindley, Ryan Sky View HS 17-10.25 2.2
42 1396 Garcia, Joseph Union High School 17-10.00 -1.7
43 238 Farley, Brandon Copper Hills HS 17-09.75 2.6
44 546 Do, Peter Kearns HS 17-09.25 1.8
45 1158 Durrant, Ian Sky View HS 17-08.50 0.4
45 894 Hirzel, Jace North Summit HS 17-08.50 0.2
45 172 Kleinman, Caden American Fork HS 17-08.50 1.0
48 1366 Jensen, Dillon Timpview HS track 17-08.00 0.9
48 768 Fuller, Kort Mountain Crest 17-08.00 4.0
50 1030 McArthur, Jake Pine View HS 17-07.50 1.7
51 684 Blackhurst, Paul Lone Peak HS 17-05.75 0.5
52 832 Mangum, Caden Mountain View HS 17-04.00 1.0
52 1410 Christiansen, Tayl West Jordan 17-04.00 1.0
54 387 Brough, Dax Delta High Track 17-02.50 2.5
55 339 Day, Nate Cottonwood H 17-02.25 1.5
56 833 Mangum, James Mountain View HS 17-00.25 0.2
57 476 Rowley, Jackson Juab HS 16-10.00 0.6
58 1264 Schlappi, Drake Stansbury HS 16-08.50 0.8
59 550 Garcia, Francisco Kearns HS 16-06.50 2.7
59 1091 Sorenson, Quinton Riverton HS 16-06.50 +0.0
61 1185 Draper, Mason Skyline HS 16-05.00 +0.0
61 374 Shallow, Cody Cyprus HS 16-05.00 0.3
63 1037 Barlow, Adam Pleasant Grove HS 16-04.25 1.2
64 1426 Sadler, Easton West Jordan 16-04.00 3.0
65 338 Day, Eli Cottonwood H 16-03.00 0.5
66 386 Atkinson, Brandon Delta High Track 16-02.50 2.1
67 483 Tischner, Gage Juab HS 15-11.75 +0.0
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68 1220 Woolston, Scott Skyline HS 15-08.50 0.2
69 922 Stephens, Chasen North Summit HS 14-06.50 2.2
70 351 Nielson, Grant Cottonwood H 14-05.00 1.1
-— 809 Wood, Garett Mountain Crest FOUL NWI
- 166 Harmon, Justin American Fork HS FOUL NWI
-- 1224 Gines, Mason South Summit HS FOUL NWI
-- 1371 Lott, Ethan Timpview HS track FOUL NWI
-= 460 Clark, Aaron Juab HS FOUL NWI
Boys Long Jump
Name Year School Finals Wind Points
Finals
1 222 Andam, Skyler Copper Hills HS 23-02.00 -1.0 10
2 935 Belot, Ethan Orem HS 21-02.50 1.3 8
3 740 Moake, Tyler Morgan 21-00.25 1.5 6
4 274 Anderson, Zach Corner Canyon HS 20-11.50 1.7 5
5 109 Davis, Joshua Alta HS 20-10.50 0.9 4
6 1059 Peterson, Holden Pleasant Grove HS 20-04.50 1.4 3
7 1441 Ballard, Blain Westlake HS 20-02.00 1.2 2
8 285 Cluff, Parker Corner Canyon HS 19-11.75 0.5 1
9 1153 Crafts, Kameron Sky View HS 19-10.25 1.3
Boys Shot Put
Name Year School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 854 Adams, McKade Murray HS 45-10.00g
2 432 Cobbley, Justin Jordan HS 45-05.00qg
3 1401 Rook, Karter Union High School 45-03.50q9
4 1146 Aller, Elijah Sky View HS 45-02.00g
5 404 Manis, Jantsen Delta High Track 44-11.00g
5 288 Critchfield, Tyler Corner Canyon HS 44-11.00g
7 678 Wilde, Seth Logan High School 44-03.00qg
8 454 Allred, Jaxon Juab HS 43-03.00qg
9 1212 Tingey, Adam Skyline HS 42-11.00qg
10 487 Abundo, Kyle Juan Diego C 42-09.50
11 1484 Summers, Gabe Westlake HS 42-02.00
12 467 Evans, Tyler Juab HS 41-06.00
13 941 Crocket, Bradley Orem HS 41-05.00
14 1415 Hill, JaMuar West Jordan 41-00.00
15 765 Esplin, J. Porter Mountain Crest 40-03.00
16 1162 Garside, Parker Sky View HS 40-00.00
17 911 Richins, Mason North Summit HS 39-11.00
18 459 Chesley, Robert Juab HS 39-08.50
19 498 Mahe, Tevita Juan Diego C 39-08.00
20 239 Gibson, Alexander Copper Hills HS 39-06.50
21 195 Yates, Mason American Fork HS 39-06.00
22 1492 Zimmerman, Jordan Westlake HS 39-05.50
22 386 Atkinson, Brandon Delta High Track 39-05.50
24 266 Sagapolu, Alema Copper Hills HS 39-03.00
25 372 Ortiz, Andres Cyprus HS 39-02.00
26 743 Petty, Dillon Morgan 39-00.00
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27 719 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS 38-11.00
28 434 Davis, Malik Jordan HS 38-09.50
29 1310 Greer, Hunter Timpanogos HS 38-06.50
30 481 Spotten, Trevor Juab HS 38-02.50
30 396 Dutson, Jack Delta High Track 38-02.50
30 1165 Griggs, Britton Sky View HS 38-02.50
33 947 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 37-10.50
34 431 Clark, Cooper Jordan HS 37-09.50
35 923 Stephens, Daniel North Summit HS 37-09.00
36 111 Dohring, William Alta HS 37-03.50
37 104 Callahan, Jackson Alta HS 37-01.00
38 907 Richins, Dalton North Summit HS 36-11.00
39 1303 Dawson, Brett Timpanogos HS 36-09.00
39 1454 Dastrup, Weston Westlake HS 36-09.00
41 732 Williams, Hayden Lone Peak HS 36-07.00
42 939 Corbet, Jared Orem HS 36-06.50
43 1227 McCormick, Skyler South Summit HS 36-06.00
44 780 Lawver, Richard Mountain Crest 36-02.50
45 656 Hopkins, Devoni Logan High School 36-02.00
46 1428 Snow, Kaiden West Jordan 36-01.00
47 311 Petersen, Matt Corner Canyon HS 35-11.00
48 906 Richins, Braden North Summit HS 35-07.50
49 1301 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS 35-06.50
50 1235 Brown, Jared Stansbury HS 35-05.50
51 945 Ellsworth, Kaelen Orem HS 35-00.00
52 1430 Soto, Jonathon West Jordan 34-07.50
53 105 Chuback, Aj Alta HS 34-01.50
54 1148 Atkinson, Malachi Sky View HS 33-11.00
55 251 Merrill, Carson Copper Hills HS 33-09.00
55 413 Roundy, Bret Delta High Track 33-09.00
57 449 Mower, Ryan Jordan HS 33-07.50
58 368 Lopez, Robert Cyprus HS 33-06.00
59 497 Kobs, Matt Juan Diego C 33-04.00
60 1420 Marquez, John West Jordan 33-03.00
6l 574 Willis, Jacob Kearns HS 33-01.00
62 1093 Vernon, Tanner Riverton HS 33-00.00
63 1438 Andersen, Trey Westlake HS 32-07.50
64 1362 Gutke, Palmer Timpview HS track 32-07.00
65 1042 Hanks, Kyle Pleasant Grove HS 32-03.00
66 997 Dinkins, Norman Payson Track 31-11.00
67 378 Tracy, Nathan Cyprus HS 31-07.00
68 1087 Orton, Kenny Riverton HS 31-04.00
-- 1208 Pezely, Jon Skyline HS FOUL
Boys Shot Put
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 432 Cobbley, Justin Jordan HS 46-07.00 10
2 404 Manis, Jantsen Delta High Track 46-03.00 8
3 854 Adams, McKade Murray HS 45-10.00 [
4 1401 Rook, Karter Union High School 45-03.50 5
5 1146 Aller, Elijah Sky View HS 45-02.00 4
6 288 Critchfield, Tyler Corner Canyon HS 44-11.00 3
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7 454 Allred, Jaxon Juab HS 44-05.00 2
8 678 Wilde, Seth Logan High School 44-03.00 1
9 1212 Tingey, Adam Skyline HS 43-02.00
Boys Discus Throw
Name Year School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 678 Wilde, Seth Logan High School 148-03¢q
2 454 Allred, Jaxon Juab HS 137-02qg
3 459 Chesley, Robert Juab HS 133-01qg
4 349 Kennedy, Cameron Cottonwood H 123-04¢g
5 1148 Atkinson, Malachi Sky View HS 122-10q
6 765 Esplin, J. Porter Mountain Crest 121-06qg
7 434 Davis, Malik Jordan HS 121-00qg
8 1212 Tingey, Adam Skyline HS 120-04q
9 906 Richins, Braden North Summit HS 120-02¢g
10 247 Kumpin, Zachariah Copper Hills HS 119-07
11 404 Manis, Jantsen Delta High Track 118-07
12 1028 Jorgensen, Keaton Pine View HS 118-06
13 1415 Hill, JaMuar West Jordan 118-01
14 656 Hopkins, Devoni Logan High School 118-00
14 1162 Garside, Parker Sky View HS 118-00
16 1027 Johnson, Brian Pine View HS 117-10
17 1398 Kaufusi, Inoke Union High School 116-08
18 627 Schmidt, William Lehi HS 115-00
19 934 Bell, Nate Orem HS 114-05
20 947 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 114-02
21 743 Petty, Dillon Morgan 113-07
22 467 Evans, Tyler Juab HS 113-03
23 1147 Andrus, Caleb Sky View HS 112-04
24 396 Dutson, Jack Delta High Track 111-09
25 1401 Rook, Karter Union High School 111-07
26 487 Abundo, Kyle Juan Diego C 111-06
27 1165 Griggs, Britton Sky View HS 111-01
28 718 Niccum, Cortland Lone Peak HS 109-08.50
29 449 Mower, Ryan Jordan HS 108-08
30 195 Yates, Mason American Fork HS 108-03
31 1093 Vernon, Tanner Riverton HS 107-04
32 911 Richins, Mason North Summit HS 107-02
33 372 Ortiz, Andres Cyprus HS 106-10
34 389 Callister, Kasen Delta High Track 106-08
35 1492 Zimmerman, Jordan Westlake HS 106-07
36 111 Dohring, William Alta HS 106-06
37 854 Adams, McKade Murray HS 106-05
38 939 Corbet, Jared Orem HS 104-07
39 398 Fowles, Chase Delta High Track 104-00
40 614 Meigs, Nathan Lehi HS 103-10
41 288 Critchfield, Tyler Corner Canyon HS 101-10
42 221 Ama, Jensen Copper Hills HS 100-04
43 1229 Scow, James South Summit HS 100-03
43 258 Perry, Cameron Copper Hills HS 100-03
45 1429 Sopoye, Abba AJ West Jordan 100-02
46 815 Chun, Clayton Mountain View HS 99-11
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46 1029 Leung Choi, Neitan Pine View HS 99-11
48 711 Lawerence, Noah Lone Peak HS 99-10
49 1087 Orton, Kenny Riverton HS 99-01
50 1301 Dallin, Kade Timpanogos HS 98-07
51 780 Lawver, Richard Mountain Crest 98-00
52 1235 Brown, Jared Stansbury HS 96-07
53 378 Tracy, Nathan Cyprus HS 96-00
54 431 Clark, Cooper Jordan HS 95-05
55 1409 Christiansen, Bray West Jordan 94-07
56 692 Ellis, Porter Lone Peak HS 94-01
57 961 Kirkby, Austin Orem HS 92-10
57 144 Webb, Dylan Alta HS 92-10
59 798 Postma, Caleb Mountain Crest 92-09
60 239 Gibson, Alexander Copper Hills HS 92-08
6l 905 Richins, Austin North Summit HS 91-10
61 1362 Gutke, Palmer Timpview HS track 91-10
63 719 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS 91-02.50
64 923 Stephens, Daniel North Summit HS 89-06
65 747 Stegelmeier, Brayd Morgan 87-10
66 469 Harris, Zed Juab HS 87-09
67 497 Kobs, Matt Juan Diego C 87-08
68 104 Callahan, Jackson Alta HS 87-01
69 498 Mahe, Tevita Juan Diego C 86-03
70 1208 Pezely, Jon Skyline HS 85-02
71 502 Wolff, Sean Juan Diego C 84-00
72 311 Petersen, Matt Corner Canyon HS 79-11
73 1042 Hanks, Kyle Pleasant Grove HS 78-06
74 1228 Newenschwander, Ch South Summit HS 78-01
75 543 Armenta, Manuel Kearns HS 75-06
76 997 Dinkins, Norman Payson Track 74-10
-- 1227 McCormick, Skyler South Summit HS ND
-— 1428 Snow, Kaiden West Jordan FOUL
Boys Discus Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 454 Allred, Jaxon Juab HS 149-09 10
2 678 Wilde, Seth Logan High School 148-03 8
3 459 Chesley, Robert Juab HS 133-01 [
4 765 Esplin, J. Porter Mountain Crest 130-02 5
5 906 Richins, Braden North Summit HS 125-02 4
6 349 Kennedy, Cameron Cottonwood H 123-04 3
7 1148 Atkinson, Malachi Sky View HS 122-10 2
8 434 Davis, Malik Jordan HS 121-00 1
9 1212 Tingey, Adam Skyline HS 120-04
Boys Javelin Throw
Name Year School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 906 Richins, Braden North Summit HS 169-01qg
2 718 Niccum, Cortland Lone Peak HS 165-00g
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3 1029 Leung Choi, Neitan Pine View HS 156-06qg
4 228 Blake, Kaden Copper Hills HS 154-00qg
5 396 Dutson, Jack Delta High Track 145-01qg
6 1146 Aller, Elijah Sky View HS 144-05¢g
7 1155 Dean, Brayden Sky View HS 140-10qg
8 1477 Paletta, Michael Westlake HS 139-06qg
9 1041 Favila, Dylan Pleasant Grove HS 136-09g
10 795 Osborne, Brevin Mountain Crest 136-07
11 412 Porter, Britton Delta High Track 136-06
12 1079 Erickson, Christia Riverton HS 136-02
13 1285 Ahmu, Adam Timpanogos HS 135-10
14 765 Esplin, J. Porter Mountain Crest 135-02
15 349 Kennedy, Cameron Cottonwood H 134-11
16 288 Critchfield, Tyler Corner Canyon HS 133-04
17 1415 Hill, JaMuar West Jordan 130-08
17 656 Hopkins, Devoni Logan High School 130-08
19 864 Francis, Justin Murray HS 130-05
19 980 Ross, Adam Orem HS 130-05
21 476 Rowley, Jackson Juab HS 130-02
22 1228 Newenschwander, Ch South Summit HS 130-01
23 1417 Jamison, Dallin West Jordan 130-00
24 782 Lundberg, Bradley Mountain Crest 129-11
25 853 Young, Michael Mountain View HS 125-10
26 719 Norton, Kaden Lone Peak HS 125-09
27 434 Davis, Malik Jordan HS 125-07
28 987 Tuia, Jordan Orem HS 125-04
29 501 Vasquez, Josh Juan Diego C 125-03
30 1303 Dawson, Brett Timpanogos HS 123-07
31 969 Peters, Riki Orem HS 122-11
32 1170 Jones, Bryce Sky View HS 121-11
33 1183 Dalton, Chance Skyline HS 120-06
34 1209 Rylant, Harrison Skyline HS 119-11
35 327 Ulibarri, Kaleb Corner Canyon HS 118-09
36 121 Hutson, Jeff Alta HS 118-08
37 1163 George, Brandon Sky View HS 118-05
38 896 Hunsaker, Calvin North Summit HS 118-01
39 510 Charles, Fredrick Judge Memorial Chs 115-08
40 515 Edgington, Parker Judge Memorial Chs 115-06
41 924 Stephens, Drew North Summit HS 115-00
42 1212 Tingey, Adam Skyline HS 114-04
43 137 Simon, Adam Alta HS 113-11
44 322 Stott, Austin Corner Canyon HS 113-05
45 947 Gleed, Tyler Orem HS 113-03
46 1414 Frost, Zerah West Jordan 112-03
47 574 Willis, Jacob Kearns HS 111-07
48 398 Fowles, Chase Delta High Track 111-06
49 711 Lawerence, Noah Lone Peak HS 110-08
50 251 Merrill, Carson Copper Hills HS 110-03
51 911 Richins, Mason North Summit HS 109-08
52 1421 Martain, Tyler West Jordan 109-00
53 1443 Blair, Taylor Westlake HS 107-06
54 838 Palmer, Kyler Mountain View HS 104-11
55 934 Bell, Nate Orem HS 103-04
56 344 Gomez, Samuel Cottonwood H 101-06
57 345 Iba, Jeremiah Cottonwood H 95-10



Utah Valley University Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:09 PM 4/30/2016 Page 41
Tiger Trials 2016 - 4/30/2016

Orem HS
Results
. .Boys Javelin Throw
58 827 Jensen, Noah Mountain View HS 94-07
59 239 Gibson, Alexander Copper Hills HS 92-05
60 390 Callister, Logan Delta High Track 92-01
6l 357 Walcott, Samuel Cottonwood H 89-08
62 509 Causse, Carter Judge Memorial Chs 87-00
-= 258 Perry, Cameron Copper Hills HS FOUL
Boys Javelin Throw
Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 906 Richins, Braden North Summit HS 169-01 10
2 718 Niccum, Cortland Lone Peak HS 165-00 8
3 1029 Leung Choi, Neitan Pine View HS 162-01 6
4 228 Blake, Kaden Copper Hills HS 154-00 5
5 396 Dutson, Jack Delta High Track 152-07 4
6 1477 Paletta, Michael Westlake HS 144-06 3
7 1146 Aller, Elijah Sky View HS 144-05 2
8 1155 Dean, Brayden Sky View HS 140-10 1
9 1041 Favila, Dylan Pleasant Grove HS 140-04
Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
1) Orem HS 86 2) Lone Peak HS 83
3) Sky View High School 75 4) Lehi HS 39
5) Mountain View HS 35 6) Mountain Crest 32.50
7) Timpanogos HS 32 8) Copper Hills HS 31
9) American Fork HS 30 10) North Summit HS 26
11) Logan High School 25 12) Westlake HS 22
13) Stansbury HS 18 14) Corner Canyon HS 16
15) Payson Track & Field 14 16) Skyline HS 13
17) Pleasant Grove HS 12 18) West Jordan High School 11
19) Carbon HS 8 19) Delta High Track 8
21) Juab HS 6 21) Timpview HS track 6
21) Provo High School 6 21) Kearns HS 6
25) Riverton HS 5 25) Jordan HS 5
27) American Leadership Academ 3.50 28) Pine View HS 3
29) Judge Memorial CHS 2 29) Taylorsville HS 2
31) Ogden HS 1 31) Cottonwood High School 1
Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
1) Lone Peak HS 82 2) Orem HS 62
3) American Fork HS 54 4) Juab HS 43
5) Timpanogos HS 39 6) Jordan HS 36
7) South Summit HS 33 8) North Summit HS 31
9) Copper Hills HS 27 10) Westlake HS 26
11) Delta High Track 25 11) Corner Canyon HS 25
13) Sky View HS 24 14) Alta HS 22.50
15) Lehi HS 18 16) Mountain View HS 13.50
17) Pine View HS 12 18) Pleasant Grove HS 11
19) Maeser Prep Academy 10 20) Mountain Crest 9
20) Logan High School 9 22) Murray HS 8
23) Kearns HS 7 24) Timpview HS track 6
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24) Morgan 6 26) Judge Memorial CHS 5
26) Union High School 5 28) Payson Track & Field 4
29) Cottonwood High School 3 29) American Leadership Acade 3
29) Telos Academy 3 32) West Jordan High School 1



